
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Team, Scratch Team, Scratch

S. Chesterfield, VA1 Cox Electrical 2194416 2,444

Washington, DC2 Too Legit to Split 1971674 2,315

N Dinwiddie, VA3 Southwest Ladies 2268217 2,313

Blacksburg, VA4 Rowdy Rollers 2147833 2,293

Midlothian, VA5 Lady Queens 2000193 2,207

Lanham, MD6 5-5-10 Ladies 2031430 2,199

Powhatan, VA7 Ball Busters 2262880 2,197

Lanham, MD8 We Ready 2031431 2,167

Lanham, MD9 Classy Ladies 2031429 2,153

Lanham, MD10 PETTY 2031432 2,100

Midlothian, VA11 Messengers & Friends #2 2000195 2,091

Charlottesville, VA12 SH*T Show 2193837 2,023

Lanham, MD13 High Hopes 2031428 2,017

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Team, Team 600 & Under, Handicapped

Leesburg, VA1 The Branch Dolls 2071989 2,965

Staunton, VA2 Diva Time 1971474 2,961

Suitland, MD3 Quiet Storm 2010429 2,946

Woodbridge, VA4 Spare Us #4 2095763 2,926

Staunton, VA5 Bowling Witches 2268279 2,917

Leesburg, VA6 The Branch Gals 2071990 2,896

Virginia Beach, VA7 Peake's In The House 2013107 2,895

Goldvein, VA8 One for the team 2003499 2,889

Midlothian, VA9 Lady Bowlers #4 2000201 2,877

Glen Allen, VA9 We've Been Framed 2268280 2,877

Richmond, VA11 Drama Queens 2080792 2,875

Monroe, VA12 Work-in-Progress 2268269 2,870

Midlothian, VA13 Messenger #1 2000191 2,861

Staunton, VA14 Crazy Ladies 1971479 2,858

Washington, DC15 Gillie's Gang 1971669 2,854

Lexington, VA16 Sooo Close 2034988 2,841

Goldvein, VA17 Hot mess 2003495 2,839

Staunton, VA18 The Good Time Gang 1971478 2,824

Mascot, VA19 Bobbie Martin Team 1 2094893 2,816

Newport News, VA20 Classic Ladies 1 1971599 2,814

Staunton, VA21 Soooo Close 1971476 2,811

Suitland, MD22 Splits N Giggles 2010423 2,804

Washington, DC22 MD Sisters 1971673 2,804

Woodbridge, VA24 Spare Us #5 2095762 2,801

Staunton, VA25 Hot Shots 1971481 2,798

Leesburg, VA26 The Branch Ladies 2071992 2,795

Woodbridge, VA27 Spare Us #2 2095765 2,793

Newport News, VA28 Classic Ladies 9 1971607 2,789

Fort Washington, MD29 Purple Passion 1992875 2,786
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Team, Team 600 & Under, Handicapped

Newport News, VA30 Classic Ladies 3 1971601 2,784

Midlothian, VA30 Messengers & Friends #1 2000194 2,784

Mechanicsviille, VA32 Uniques Bowling Team 2 2262500 2,781

Mineral, VA33 Hercules Crew 1996617 2,780

Goldvein, VA34 Pin Rockers 2003501 2,775

Roanoke, VA34 Star Dust 2167533 2,775

Newport News, VA36 Classic Ladies 2 1971600 2,772

Goldvein, VA37 PIN PALS 2003504 2,766

Leesburg, VA38 The Branch Women 2071988 2,759

Dayton, VA38 Rolling It All Out There 2268248 2,759

Goldvein, VA40 Pin seekers! 2003502 2,755

Mineral, VA41 Hercules Sidekick 1996620 2,754

Staunton, VA42 The Strikers 1971475 2,753

Verona, VA43 The Strikn Gals 2248360 2,746

Amherst, VA44 Dolls With Balls 2090264 2,743

Washington, DC45 Nine or Better 1971671 2,736

Covington, VA46 Let's Get the Money 2193284 2,730

Virginia Beach, VA47 Oceana Four 2268255 2,721

Waldorf, MD48 Classic Ladies Team 2 2103717 2,718

Suitland, MD49 Dolls & Strikes 2010424 2,717

Waldorf, MD49 Classic Ladies  Team 1 2103716 2,717

Locust Grove, VA51 Chantilly Girls 2075331 2,714

Woodbridge, VA52 Spare Us #1 2095766 2,713

Newport News, VA53 Classic Ladies 4 1971602 2,707

Staunton, VA54 Beyond Spaces 1971482 2,688

Chesapeake, VA54 Chesapeake Chix 2060824 2,688

Goldvein, VA56 Alley Cats 2003496 2,680

Leesburg, VA56 The Branch Girls 2071991 2,680

Staunton, VA58 Just for Fun 1971480 2,657

Salem, VA59 Ruth Stump Team 1 2116484 2,637

Waldorf, MD60 Classic Ladies  Team 4 2103719 2,606

Leesburg, VA61 The Branch Dames 2071987 2,591

Washington, DC62 DC Divas 1971672 2,590

Daleville, VA63 Crazy & Wild 2190831 2,581

Waldorf, MD64 Classic Ladies  Team 5 2103720 2,545

Woodbridge, VA65 Spare Us #3 2095764 2,522

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Team, Team 601 & Over, Handicapped

Lanham, MD1 Livin' On A Spare 2031424 3,004

Newport News, VA2 Classic Ladies 7 1971605 2,991

Inwood, WV3 No Balls At All 2020980 2,924

S. Chesterfield, VA4 Cox Electrical 2194416 2,906

Suitland, MD5 Girl Power 2010428 2,899

Suitland, MD6 Awesome!!! 2010427 2,889
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Team, Team 601 & Over, Handicapped

Hardy, VA7 Crazy Rollers 2091593 2,861

Front Royal, VA8 The Queen Pins 2268276 2,853

North Chesterfield, VA9 Just Do It #3 2071911 2,848

Alexandria, VA10 J & J's Crew 2167544 2,842

Virginia Beach, VA11 Perfect Wives 2030795 2,828

Newport News, VA12 Classic Ladies 5 1971603 2,818

Newport News, VA13 Hit or Miss 1971432 2,816

Lanham, MD14 Just Friends 2031426 2,808

N Dinwiddie, VA14 Southwest Ladies 2268217 2,808

Stanley, VA16 CAKK Attack 2268262 2,801

Newport News, VA17 Classic Ladies 11 2171443 2,800

Midlothian, VA17 Lady Bowlers #1 2000198 2,800

Lanham, MD19 Let's Get Let's Go 2031425 2,798

Staunton, VA20 Lucky Strikes 1971477 2,797

Suitland, MD21 We Bowl Like Ladies 2010426 2,787

Elberon, VA22 Sensational Women of THT 2038214 2,784

Goldvein, VA23 Strike it Lucky 2160992 2,776

North Chesterfield, VA24 Just Do It #2 2071910 2,774

Lanham, MD25 Classy Ladies 2031429 2,765

Midlothian, VA26 Lady Queens 2000193 2,756

Waldorf, MD27 Classic Ladies Team 3 2103718 2,753

Washington, DC28 Sassy Divas 1971670 2,749

Mechanicsville, VA29 Ice Cold Kitties 2078056 2,747

Richmond, VA30 Buttery Nipples 2257619 2,745

Midlothian, VA31 Lady Bowlers #2 2000199 2,742

Mechanicsviille, VA31 Uniques Bowling Team 1 2262501 2,742

Washington, DC33 Too Legit to Split 1971674 2,729

Goldvein, VA33 PU Happens 2003503 2,729

Goldvein, VA35 Boss Ladies 2003500 2,723

Mineral, VA35 Hercules Buddies 1996618 2,723

Suitland, MD37 Flossy Possy 2010425 2,722

Lanham, MD38 Let's DO IT 2031422 2,721

Lanham, MD39 5-5-10 Ladies 2031430 2,715

Lanham, MD40 We Ready 2031431 2,713

Blacksburg, VA40 Rowdy Rollers 2147833 2,713

Newport News, VA42 Multi Gen Ladies 1971434 2,710

Elberon, VA43 Remarkable Women of THT 2038215 2,708

Lyndhurst, VA44 Coffey Nation 2167513 2,701

Midlothian, VA45 Just Want to Bowl 2000197 2,698

Lanham, MD46 Let It Happen 2031427 2,677

Midlothian, VA47 Lady Bowlers #3 2000200 2,675

Goldvein, VA48 We Like Strikes 2003498 2,672

Staunton, VA49 Blind Squirrels 2190927 2,659

Goldvein, VA50 Rocking Ten 2060843 2,656

North Chesterfield, VA50 Just Do It #1 2071909 2,656

Lanham, MD52 PETTY 2031432 2,655
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Team, Team 601 & Over, Handicapped

Midlothian, VA53 Messenger #2 2000192 2,651

Newport News, VA54 Classic Ladies 8 1971606 2,649

Roanoke, VA55 Strike Out RSD 2191057 2,648

Lanham, MD55 Dangerous Divas 2031423 2,648

Elberon, VA57 Exceptional Women of THT 2038216 2,643

Goldvein, VA58 “Bowlievers” 2003497 2,641

Elberon, VA59 Phenomenal Women of THT 2038217 2,637

Suitland, MD60 Cruizin 2010430 2,633

Charlottesville, VA61 SH*T Show 2193837 2,629

Powhatan, VA61 Ball Busters 2262880 2,629

Goldvein, VA63 One and Done 2078885 2,625

Woodbridge, VA63 Spare Us #6 2095767 2,625

Purcellville, VA65 Fun Bunch 2148591 2,621

Mineral, VA66 Hercules Defender 1996619 2,606

Lanham, MD67 High Hopes 2031428 2,602

Newport News, VA68 Classic Ladies 10 1971608 2,599

Newport News, VA69 Williamsburg Deevas 1971433 2,593

Inwood, WV70 Throw It Hard 2031781 2,586

Midlothian, VA71 Messengers & Friends #2 2000195 2,574

Newport News, VA72 Classic Ladies 6 1971604 2,567

Elberon, VA73 Dazzling Women of THT 2038213 2,403

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 300 & Under, Handicapped

Lanham, MD1 Roach Kathleen A.  \ Kidwell Elizabeth R. 2031422 1,542

Suitland, MD2 Craig Rozinia E.  \ Harrison Lorraine B. 2010429 1,537

Leesburg, VA3 Summers Sheila A.  \ Crouse Jennifer A. 2071987 1,527

Goldvein, VA4 Gorham Lottie C.  \ Swift Verna G. 2003499 1,519

Glen Allen, VA5 Thurston Ellen   \ Honodel Debora W. 2268280 1,481

Suitland, MD6 Allen Krystal S.  \ Taylor Candice S. 2010429 1,475

Suitland, MD7 Young Tameka D.  \ Harden Ursula A. 2010427 1,468

Mineral, VA8 Terrell Kim E.  \ Harper Tandra K. 1996620 1,464

Staunton, VA9 Lawhorne Belva M.  \ Grooms Anna M. 1971475 1,460

Woodbridge, VA9 Bullock Francine P.  \ Falwell Maribel D. 2095763 1,460

Lexington, VA11 McDaniel Jo Ann   \ Garrett Betty Jo 2034988 1,458

Virginia Beach, VA12 Bacon Paula A.  \ Fine Jane 2030795 1,457

Midlothian, VA13 Hicks Lillian L.  \ Parker-Cunningham
Wilhemenia

2000194 1,456

Newport News, VA14 Moore Catherine R.  \ Carter Amanda C. 1971601 1,454

Goldvein, VA14 Wattier Flora   \ Schlosser Linda D. 2003499 1,454

Woodbridge, VA16 Barton KaraLynn R.  \ Barton Renee L. 2095762 1,453

Suitland, MD17 Jackson Angela M.  \ Cousin LaNita J. 2010426 1,450

Newport News, VA18 Stewart Francine H.  \ Warren Vickie 1971599 1,445

Hardy, VA18 Rigney Charlotte D.  \ Royal Susan M. 2091593 1,445

Goldvein, VA20 Lanum Debora A.  \ Brookman Barbara A. 2003498 1,444

Washington, DC21 Williams Shauntese Y.  \ Ford Mersidees 1971672 1,442
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 300 & Under, Handicapped

Leesburg, VA21 Minkin Tammy G.  \ Huber Tamera M. 2071990 1,442

Midlothian, VA23 Overby Deborah D.  \ Scott Wendy H. 2000191 1,440

Chesapeake, VA24 Britt Karen M.  \ Weal Linda P. 2060824 1,437

Woodbridge, VA25 LaFreniere Nancy E.  \ Migliaccio
Deborah A.

2095763 1,429

Midlothian, VA26 Poole Carolyn S.  \ Robinson Gwen J. 2000194 1,426

Locust Grove, VA26 Eden Kelly M.  \ Kitler Linda A. 2075331 1,426

Mascot, VA28 Martin Bobbie J.  \ Hicks Lydia M. 2094893 1,425

Waldorf, MD29 Houston Alenda M.  \ Neal Barbara L. 2103717 1,424

Newport News, VA30 Hicks Sheila D.  \ Dowling Sheilane P. 1971432 1,423

Virginia Beach, VA30 Krause Kimberly A.  \ Caparaotta Athena
D.

2013107 1,423

Roanoke, VA32 Walker Teresa J.  \ Wilson Lucille V. 2167533 1,422

Monroe, VA33 Sandidge Dorothy G.  \ Bayes Vanessa A. 2268269 1,420

Goldvein, VA34 Jaco Patricia A.  \ Peck Linda N. 2160992 1,417

Richmond, VA34 Alexandropoulos Chris   \ Tsengas Kelly 2080792 1,417

Goldvein, VA36 Jones Barbara L.  \ Adams Doreen 2003502 1,416

Waldorf, MD36 Taylor Christina P.  \ Milstead Veronica E. 2103719 1,416

Leesburg, VA38 Bartholic Bonnie L.  \ Ring Rebecca 2071990 1,415

Washington, DC39 Boone Phyllis T.  \ Williams Sallie G. 1971669 1,414

Suitland, MD40 Jackson Tonya M.  \ Pearson Cynthia D. 2010424 1,413

Staunton, VA41 Seaman Betty L.  \ Smith Wanda J. 1971478 1,412

Staunton, VA42 Parrish April D.  \ Showman Tarinda D. 2268279 1,411

Chesapeake, VA43 Arcipowski Virginia M.  \ Tynes Monique
L.

2060824 1,410

Waldorf, MD44 Brawner Mary R.  \ Hagens-Gant Lenora
M.

2103716 1,408

Newport News, VA45 Gilbert Shelby   \ Race Christina 2171443 1,407

Staunton, VA45 Stortzum Margaret S.  \ Thedford Karen L. 1971479 1,407

Newport News, VA47 Lewis Cecilia   \ Litland Jessica 1971600 1,406

Goldvein, VA48 Chronister Judy C.  \ Chambers Glenda L. 2078885 1,401

Washington, DC49 Hansborough Alvertenia A.  \ Walls
Deborah C.

1971669 1,400

Locust Grove, VA49 Wilcox Nancy L.  \ Carrico Sue A. 2075331 1,400

Verona, VA51 Arey Emily L.  \ Armentrout Gwen E. 2248360 1,399

Newport News, VA52 Coberly Alexandra D.  \ Widmaier Beth C. 1971601 1,398

Midlothian, VA53 Jones Carolyn   \ Thomas Anita B. 2000191 1,396

Washington, DC53 McClain Vanessa B.  \ Forrest Donna M. 1971673 1,396

Daleville, VA55 Nelson Diane S.  \ Gilabert Regina Y. 2190831 1,395

Washington, DC56 Dawson Augusta   \ Whitehead Mary A. 1971671 1,391

Staunton, VA57 Lancaster Bobbie J.  \ Gray Laura A. 1971479 1,389

Virginia Beach, VA57 Kitts Mary E.  \ Allen Danielle M. 2268255 1,389

Staunton, VA59 Goldring Thelma B.  \ Johnson Rhonda M. 1971474 1,388

Richmond, VA59 Garrett Nancy N.  \ Hresan Fran 2080792 1,388

Staunton, VA61 Gray Tina M.  \ Twemlow Laurel E. 1971476 1,385

Leesburg, VA61 Lemaster Mary E.  \ Athey Lisa A. 2071988 1,385

Goldvein, VA63 Dickerson Karen D.  \ Stark Diane 2003504 1,384
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 300 & Under, Handicapped

Staunton, VA64 Moore Regina M.  \ Levitsky Jill M. 1971476 1,383

Covington, VA64 McLaughlin Doris C.  \ Goff Donna 2193284 1,383

Newport News, VA66 Bowden Kristina M.  \ Sessions Lindsay 1971607 1,382

Glen Allen, VA67 Bowles Edna R.  \ Jaeger Shirley A. 2268280 1,381

Waldorf, MD68 Bivens Margaret V.  \ Johnson Terrey E. 2103718 1,378

Newport News, VA69 Gower Shawna H.  \ Crumpler Donna F. 1971607 1,374

Leesburg, VA69 Lilly Danielle R.  \ Capps Stephanie F. 2071989 1,374

Woodbridge, VA71 Selvage Candy J.  \ Allen Elia 2095766 1,373

Goldvein, VA72 Brown Dana   \ McOsker Vanessa 2003501 1,372

Leesburg, VA73 Koch Laura J.  \ Huss Shelley 2071989 1,368

Woodbridge, VA73 Burger Beth   \ Burger Ann 2095765 1,368

Goldvein, VA75 Furr Brenda M.  \ Spalding Jessica L. 2003496 1,364

Suitland, MD76 Kyle Arnetta A.  \ Mercer Dionne L. 2010424 1,363

Staunton, VA77 Crosswhite Rebecca   \ Goode Kimberly 1971481 1,362

Goldvein, VA77 Kifer Jannette E.  \ Kifer Amanda K. 2003501 1,362

Newport News, VA79 Davis Sharon K.  \ Carnes Gail L. 1971600 1,360

Goldvein, VA80 Scartz Rita A.  \ Joseph Petra C. 2003496 1,357

Woodbridge, VA81 Peter Martha   \ Correa Melissa 2095766 1,355

Monroe, VA82 Cyrus Paula M.  \ Anderson Veronica W. 2268269 1,354

Staunton, VA83 Werner Hilde J.  \ Graves Sandra A. 1971480 1,353

Suitland, MD84 Stroman Cordelia O.  \ Brown Carolyn A. 2010430 1,352

Mineral, VA84 Bland Laurie J.  \ Allen Judith L. 1996617 1,352

Leesburg, VA84 Brown Shannan M.  \ May Betty M. 2071992 1,352

Woodbridge, VA84 Davis Shaneeka   \ Miyuki Hernandez 2095764 1,352

Mascot, VA84 Kinton Jennifer G.  \ Bigbie Diane L. 2094893 1,352

Woodbridge, VA89 Spaulding Deirdre   \ Fitzgerald Pamela D. 2095762 1,350

Virginia Beach, VA89 Dugan Willa A.  \ Roberts Colleen E. 2268255 1,350

Leesburg, VA91 Culbert Dondria A.  \ Alizio Sharon L. 2071987 1,348

Midlothian, VA92 White Yvonne P.  \ Taylor Racquel Y. 2000200 1,347

Waldorf, MD93 Ford Patricia A.  \ Butler Kimberly M. 2103720 1,346

Leesburg, VA94 Groncki Alicia   \ Fraser Karla 2071988 1,345

Goldvein, VA95 Weber Teresa J.  \ Yuengert Teresa A. 2003497 1,341

Elberon, VA95 Waymer Linda L.  \ Parham Diane H. 2038215 1,341

Waldorf, MD95 Milstead Catherine L.  \ Booth Alice M. 2103716 1,341

Midland, VA95 Ratliff Kanoa A.  \ Smith Anne H. 2251504 1,341

Salem, VA99 Stump Ruth   \ Caldwell Jayne A. 2116484 1,340

Goldvein, VA100 Morton Deborah K.  \ Burke Linda L. 2003504 1,339

Suitland, MD101 Bush Annette   \ Keaton Leola 2010423 1,337

Leesburg, VA101 Pearson Sharon F.  \ McDaniel Sarah L. 2071991 1,337

Salem, VA101 Jones Joan S.  \ Lynch Kathy H. 2116484 1,337

Mechanicsviille, VA104 Frederick Pamela E.  \ Taylor Doris S. 2262501 1,336

Newport News, VA105 Munson Teresa J.  \ Mayer Diane S. 1971599 1,334

Staunton, VA106 Hazzard Geraldine M.  \ Ginaven Nancy 1971480 1,333

Woodbridge, VA106 Fitzhugh Daniella   \ Hatch Sandra W. 2095765 1,333

Covington, VA108 Layton Betty   \ Thomas Robbie K. 2193284 1,331

Amherst, VA109 Langdon Susan H.  \ Pigg Leigh M. 2090264 1,330
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 300 & Under, Handicapped

Lanham, MD110 Dove Karen S.  \ Lee Michelle 2031426 1,328

Verona, VA110 Van Nest Alicia N.  \ Crouse Jennifer A. 2248360 1,328

Staunton, VA112 Turner Kori N.  \ Dunbar Felicia D. 2268279 1,327

Staunton, VA113 Gee Robin D.  \ Colson Glenda L. 1971478 1,324

Mechanicsviille, VA114 Bundy Brenda L.  \ Ferrell Antoinette D. 2262500 1,319

Lexington, VA115 Will Virginia K   \ Edwards Ruth T. 2034988 1,318

Dayton, VA116 Hirsch Diane   \ Counts Ann A. 2268248 1,316

Fort Washington, MD117 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A.  \ Jones
Linda F.

1992875 1,311

Goldvein, VA118 Campion Joan J.  \ Bulow Dianne M. 2003495 1,309

Roanoke, VA118 Hickerson Wanda M.  \ Johnson Virginia
H.

2167533 1,309

Staunton, VA120 Massie Janet S.  \ Rapert Doris 2190927 1,307

Dayton, VA121 Baker Carolyn M.  \ Randall Teresa 2268248 1,303

Woodbridge, VA122 Reynolds Joyce L.  \ Miller Lois M. 2095767 1,301

Lyndhurst, VA123 Biby Delores F.  \ Biby Loretta L. 2167513 1,300

Goldvein, VA124 Stephan Virginia A.  \ Carroll Jacqueline
A.

2003497 1,299

Newport News, VA125 Albert Denise   \ Delk-Glenn Darlene 1971605 1,296

Washington, DC125 Stewart Mildred   \ Harrison Patricia A. 1971672 1,296

Waldorf, MD127 Myers Karen Y.  \ Brown Sharon A. 2103720 1,295

Suitland, MD128 Smith Cynthia C.  \ Gourdine Sandra J. 2010423 1,294

Newport News, VA129 Branson Carol M.  \ Bateman Debbie M. 1971602 1,288

Washington, DC130 Pyles-Harris Betty J.  \ Hobdy Minerva 1971671 1,285

Waldorf, MD131 Rutledge Karen R.  \ Booth Sherry L. 2103717 1,284

Midlothian, VA132 Otey Sandra V.  \ Stevens Augustine M. 2000201 1,281

Mechanicsviille, VA133 Maclin Doris G.  \ Moss-Green Debbie V. 2262500 1,278

Waldorf, MD134 Jenifer Judy A.  \ Taylor Kathleen M. 2103720 1,267

Staunton, VA135 Miller Kittibel   \ Farr Linda D. 1971477 1,264

Daleville, VA135 Waltz Freida S.  \ Carter Beth W. 2190831 1,264

Staunton, VA137 Smith Brittney J.  \ Toon Jocelyn U. 1971482 1,257

Goldvein, VA138 Galecki Eileen M.  \ Lombardi Gae M. 2003502 1,245

Midlothian, VA139 Williams Laura J.  \ Harrison Carla 2000198 1,244

Woodbridge, VA140 Boehm Joan P.  \ Hall Theresa A. 2095764 1,239

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 301 & Over, Handicapped

N Dinwiddie, VA1 Aloi Beamer M.  \ Hamby Kaitlyn N. 2268217 1,577

Staunton, VA2 Sirk Laurie L.  \ Denny Natalie M. 1971474 1,559

Lanham, MD3 Nettles Greta F.  \ Colding Tina L. 2031424 1,558

Midlothian, VA4 Johnson Rowena L.  \ Senior Cynthia M. 2000195 1,543

Powhatan, VA5 Stembridge Shelly L.  \ Rast Teresa A. 2262880 1,526

Newport News, VA6 Heath Deborah L.  \ Shuler Karen E. 1971604 1,502

Midlothian, VA7 Meekins Kim D.  \ Hal Adrienne B. 2000193 1,495

Hollywood, MD8 Rials Kesha T.  \ Harding Robyn L. 2253160 1,494

Stanley, VA9 Howdyshell Cheyenne D.  \ Cosma
Amanda M.

2268262 1,491
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 301 & Over, Handicapped

Howdyshell Cheyenne D.  \ Cosma
Amanda M.

North Chesterfield, VA10 Andrews Raven E.  \ Harnett Renee E. 2071910 1,490

Goldvein, VA11 Pixley Rachel   \ Stake Taylor 2160992 1,479

Powhatan, VA12 Boughman Leslie D.  \ Spivey Tammy L. 2262880 1,478

Inwood, WV13 Curtis Janice E.  \ Shelor Robyn A. 2020980 1,470

Midlothian, VA14 Simpson Rachael L.  \ Walker Rhonda M. 2000192 1,466

Newport News, VA15 Jester Carita   \ Williams India 1971605 1,460

Washington, DC16 Parker Robin E.  \ Johnson Willonda I. 1971670 1,452

Goldvein, VA16 Hansen Shelly M.  \ Nailor Patti L. 2003495 1,452

Midlothian, VA18 Chandler Jacqueline D.  \ Purmasir
Rochelle M.

2000196 1,451

N Dinwiddie, VA19 McCandless Charli   \ Norman Angela H. 2268217 1,449

Mineral, VA20 Watkins Stacey N.  \ Sampiller Iva H. 1996618 1,444

Lanham, MD21 Allen Vernetta L.  \ Plater Lisa R. 2031424 1,440

Lanham, MD22 Howard Andrea   \ Waller Ulari R. 2031431 1,438

Mechanicsville, VA23 Green Cynthia L.  \ Haney Tonia L. 2078056 1,435

Goldvein, VA24 Watson Josie F.  \ Newman Donna R. 2003498 1,433

Suitland, MD25 Allen Yvette DJ   \ Key Lutricia B. 2010428 1,431

Roanoke, VA26 Singletary Kathy D.  \ Taylor Kathy S. 2191057 1,425

Staunton, VA27 Taylor Diane W.  \ Bostick Warrenetta K. 2190927 1,421

Newport News, VA28 Adams Amie E.  \ Bain Deseree R. 1971603 1,420

Lanham, MD28 Coleman Allison T.  \ Rentuma Kimberly 2031432 1,420

Leesburg, VA30 Gallagher Maria   \ Savory Melissa R. 2071991 1,419

Inwood, WV30 Fierro Pamela A.  \ Miller Miranda M. 2020980 1,419

Purcellville, VA32 Staton Tracy L.  \ Allen Linda M. 2148591 1,418

Washington, DC33 Maynard Tajuana S.  \ Snowden Cayla T. 1971674 1,417

Newport News, VA34 Crespo Antoinette   \ Anaya Briana R. 1971603 1,415

Roanoke, VA35 Payne Kathy D.  \ Dwyer Melissa J. 2191057 1,414

Virginia Beach, VA35 Kingsbury Michelle E.  \ Stanley Hillary E. 2030795 1,414

Blacksburg, VA35 Linkous Jordan A.  \ Perdue Danielle N. 2147833 1,414

Stanley, VA38 Miller Kathryn L.  \ Harvey Katy N. 2268262 1,410

Newport News, VA39 Delk Tara M.  \ Carlson Lorelei D. 1971608 1,409

Midlothian, VA40 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V.  \ Carter
Brenda A.

2000197 1,404

Leesburg, VA40 Heyer Laura A.  \ Heyer Kimberly A. 2071992 1,404

Elberon, VA42 Griffin Dora L.  \ Washington Allison A. 2038213 1,400

Suitland, MD43 Toliver Lucinda A.  \ Holland Patricia A. 2010427 1,398

Front Royal, VA44 Cooke Rebecca L.  \ Lee Alyssa M. 2268276 1,397

Hardy, VA44 Gray Patricia B.  \ Thomas Dale K. 2091593 1,397

Richmond, VA46 Disbrow Catherine M.  \ Disbrow Kristen
A.

2257619 1,395

Washington, DC47 Williams Neolis D.  \ Mitchell Brenda B. 1971673 1,394

Staunton, VA48 Meredith Barbara A.  \ Awkard Darlene 1971475 1,393

Newport News, VA49 Manahl Kelly D.  \ Jeter Courtney D. 2171443 1,391

Midlothian, VA49 Prince Susan D.  \ Miller Violet G. 2000192 1,391

Goldvein, VA49 Hudson Lucretia J.  \ Haffner Cathleen 2078885 1,391
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 301 & Over, Handicapped

Goldvein, VA52 Lenyon Doris A.  \ Giggetts Monica M. 2060843 1,388

Lanham, MD52 Talley Erica L.  \ Young Sonya K. 2031426 1,388

Charlottesville, VA54 Diehl Morgan E.  \ Reynolds Chelsea L. 2193837 1,386

Washington, DC55 Matthews Cynthia D.  \ Snowden Catrina
T.

1971674 1,384

Lanham, MD55 Green Robin F.  \ Dozier Marcia L. 2031427 1,384

Mineral, VA57 Hazel Cristita C.  \ Murphy Penny 1996617 1,382

North Chesterfield, VA58 Allen Sheila F.  \ Brown Vickie A. 2071909 1,381

Elberon, VA58 Bridgeman Kellie   \ Coleman Alice M. 2038214 1,381

Inwood, WV60 Bayliss Margaret A.  \ Crisman Brenda M. 2031781 1,380

Goldvein, VA61 Robbins Rose A.  \ Gass Christie L. 2060843 1,379

Mineral, VA61 Habron Jacqueline L.  \ Hockaday Lisa 1996620 1,379

Goldvein, VA63 Brooks Deborah A.  \ Savoy Iris N. 2003500 1,375

Fort Washington, MD63 Battle Captoria   \ Johnson Corlitta R. 1992875 1,375

Virginia Beach, VA65 Paulovich Virginia B.  \ Forte Sara E. 2013107 1,373

North Chesterfield, VA65 Wiley Teresa L.  \ McDaniel Gloria T. 2071911 1,373

Newport News, VA67 Dunbar Felicia D.  \ Rumburg Dawn M. 1971433 1,371

Mineral, VA68 Russell Soledad U.  \ Schechter Kathy E. 1996619 1,369

Mechanicsville, VA69 Lucero Rene C.  \ Green Jacquelyn 2078056 1,368

Goldvein, VA70 Kelley Angelina D.  \ Peyton Andrea J. 2003500 1,367

Waldorf, MD70 Proctor Jacqueline F.  \ Johnson Patricia A. 2103719 1,367

Newport News, VA72 Ewell Katarina M.  \ Beaulac Tina M. 1971434 1,366

Lanham, MD72 Clayburn June B.  \ Granderson Samantha
D.

2031428 1,366

Midlothian, VA74 Holcomb Penny L.  \ Page Donna M. 2000193 1,365

Staunton, VA75 Moyer Margaret A.  \ Snyder Marie A. 1971482 1,360

Newport News, VA76 Adams Traci N.  \ Meekins Shonda R. 1971433 1,358

North Chesterfield, VA77 Henderson Yvonne J.  \ Pugh Mary A. 2071909 1,356

Lanham, MD78 Brown Angela W.  \ Brown Logan S. 2031432 1,353

S. Chesterfield, VA79 Benson Victoria N.  \ Williamson Rebecca
W.

2194416 1,350

Staunton, VA80 Owen Susan I.  \ Finney Barbara L. 1971481 1,348

Newport News, VA81 Kerins Lesley   \ Cook Jennifer S. 1971608 1,346

Midlothian, VA82 Robinson-Mayo Wenda Y.  \ Jones Cindy
K.

2000198 1,345

Suitland, MD83 Stone Wandra E.  \ Holton Pamela G. 2010428 1,344

Mineral, VA83 Brown Deborah W.  \ Buck-Thompson
Cynthia M.

1996619 1,344

Lanham, MD83 Edwards Sherri L.  \ Hawkins Barbara A. 2031423 1,344

Staunton, VA86 Blackwell Sharon T.  \ Hubbard Cheryl A. 1971477 1,343

Goldvein, VA86 Burke Lisa A.  \ Stern Patricia S. 2003503 1,343

Suitland, MD88 Matthews Kathy A.  \ Poe Angela F. 2010425 1,341

Goldvein, VA88 Jeffries Cathy L.  \ Mcfetridge Rebel L. 2003503 1,341

Lanham, MD88 Clingman Corina J.  \ Bell Trina-Renee M. 2031430 1,341

Lanham, MD91 Matthews Polatai T.  \ Colbert Debra 2031429 1,335

Elberon, VA92 Midgett Glennis C.  \ Coleman Carolyn A. 2038215 1,334

Amherst, VA93 Mays Krystal D.  \ Brandt Kendra K. 2090264 1,332
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 301 & Over, Handicapped

North Chesterfield, VA94 Jackson Nicole D.  \ Morrison Deirdra M. 2071910 1,330

Lanham, MD94 Neal Tamara V.  \ Hunter Decola D. 2031430 1,330

Woodbridge, VA94 Belson Sandra M.  \ Trifiatis Amanda L. 2095767 1,330

Newport News, VA97 Huey Simone R.  \ Stewart Lydia K. 1971602 1,327

Midlothian, VA98 Harris Elluree   \ Eley Earlene H. 2000201 1,326

Lanham, MD98 Bowling Angela F.  \ Fells Phyllis L. 2031425 1,326

Lanham, MD100 Swinson Samantha L.  \ Durrer-Davis
Miranda A.

2031427 1,325

Midlothian, VA101 Pleasants-Lewis Theresita   \ Morton Ollie
K.

2000195 1,323

Washington, DC102 Bruce Tyauna A.  \ Smith-Brown Mary L. 1971670 1,321

Inwood, WV103 Curtis Janice E.  \ Weaver Lisa J. 2031781 1,319

Lanham, MD104 Ware Estelle A.  \ Taylor Addie M. 2031423 1,315

Midlothian, VA105 Nolte Jane H.  \ Silver Carolyn A. 2000197 1,314

Newport News, VA106 Blunt April L.  \ White Lamisha R. 1971606 1,310

Alexandria, VA107 Thomas Jacqueline   \ Shivers Ann 2167544 1,309

Alexandria, VA108 Austin Joan C.  \ Gorham Kamika T. 2167544 1,307

Lanham, MD109 Kearney Dena R.  \ Brooks Mary A. 2031431 1,301

Lanham, MD110 Clarke-Bell Lisa A.  \ Waller Cheryl D. 2031429 1,293

Elberon, VA111 Hamilton Nichole N.  \ Ward Wallicia C. 2038214 1,292

S. Chesterfield, VA111 Cox BettyJo   \ Crowder Krystle L. 2194416 1,292

Newport News, VA113 Doyal Henrietta A.  \ Tilton D'Juana M. 1971606 1,291

Lyndhurst, VA114 Lola Mae J.  \ Coffey Sandie L. 2167513 1,290

Suitland, MD115 Cromartie-Holton Melissa A.  \ Copelin
Sherri A.

2010425 1,285

Elberon, VA115 Roach Verna M.  \ Hatch Sherri S. 2038217 1,285

Midlothian, VA117 Ellerbe Beverly M.  \ Ward Francine 2000200 1,283

Lanham, MD117 Reid Manna T.  \ Gray Crystal M. 2031425 1,283

Mineral, VA119 Kenney Renee   \ Marotske Tomasin 1996618 1,281

Newport News, VA120 Yannitello Pamela K.  \ Tate Anne C. 1971434 1,280

North Chesterfield, VA121 Winson Patricia M.  \ Green Rebecca A. 2071911 1,278

Elberon, VA122 Leeper Shana R.  \ Elliott Zotelia D. 2038216 1,277

Lanham, MD123 Whitehead Karen J.  \ Davis Justice S. 2031428 1,275

Blacksburg, VA124 Mills Alyssa B.  \ Huff Mikki D. 2147833 1,271

Lanham, MD125 Simmons Stephanie V.  \ Crandall Kristine
L.

2031422 1,267

Elberon, VA126 Brown Tammy D.  \ Coleman Patricia Y. 2038217 1,266

Midlothian, VA127 Morris Tanya F.  \ Cunningham Valerie L. 2000199 1,262

Charlottesville, VA128 Baber Susan D.  \ Reynolds Brittney M. 2193837 1,251

Richmond, VA129 Quinn Mildred A.  \ Jackson Tammy L. 2257619 1,250

Purcellville, VA130 DeFalco Loretta A.  \ Leone Virginia L. 2148591 1,244

Elberon, VA131 Murphy Izon R.  \ Stroud Laverne 2038216 1,240

Front Royal, VA132 Lee Carol P.  \ Mann Jessica L. 2268276 1,233

Suitland, MD133 Richardson Bernadette L.  \ Thomas
Michelle D.

2010426 1,230

Elberon, VA134 Green Carolyn E.  \ Hill Tisha M. 2038213 1,224

Mechanicsviille, VA135 Levy Marian L.  \ Lightfoot Mia L. 2262501 1,219
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Doubles 301 & Over, Handicapped

Newport News, VA136 Gaddy Young S.  \ Rumburg Taylor M. 1971432 1,217

Newport News, VA137 Fox Joylene L.  \ Simmons Judy A. 1971604 1,184

Suitland, MD138 Hartwill-Miller Janice   \ Alston Denise 2010430 1,163

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

N Dinwiddie, VA1 Aloi Beamer M.  \ Hamby Kaitlyn N. 2268217 1,379

Powhatan, VA2 Boughman Leslie D.  \ Spivey Tammy L. 2262880 1,364

Midlothian, VA3 Meekins Kim D.  \ Hal Adrienne B. 2000193 1,285

Midlothian, VA4 Johnson Rowena L.  \ Senior Cynthia M. 2000195 1,267

Mechanicsville, VA5 Green Cynthia L.  \ Haney Tonia L. 2078056 1,264

Washington, DC6 Maynard Tajuana S.  \ Snowden Cayla T. 1971674 1,231

Lanham, MD7 Howard Andrea   \ Waller Ulari R. 2031431 1,219

Blacksburg, VA8 Linkous Jordan A.  \ Perdue Danielle N. 2147833 1,216

Powhatan, VA9 Stembridge Shelly L.  \ Rast Teresa A. 2262880 1,208

Washington, DC10 Matthews Cynthia D.  \ Snowden Catrina
T.

1971674 1,156

S. Chesterfield, VA11 Benson Victoria N.  \ Williamson Rebecca
W.

2194416 1,155

N Dinwiddie, VA12 McCandless Charli   \ Norman Angela H. 2268217 1,152

Lanham, MD13 Coleman Allison T.  \ Rentuma Kimberly 2031432 1,123

Midlothian, VA14 Pleasants-Lewis Theresita   \ Morton Ollie
K.

2000195 1,116

Lanham, MD15 Brown Angela W.  \ Brown Logan S. 2031432 1,095

Lanham, MD16 Neal Tamara V.  \ Hunter Decola D. 2031430 1,087

Newport News, VA17 Dunbar Felicia D.  \ Rumburg Dawn M. 1971433 1,074

Lanham, MD18 Whitehead Karen J.  \ Davis Justice S. 2031428 1,071

Lanham, MD19 Clingman Corina J.  \ Bell Trina-Renee M. 2031430 1,068

Roanoke, VA20 Singletary Kathy D.  \ Taylor Kathy S. 2191057 1,056

Lanham, MD20 Matthews Polatai T.  \ Colbert Debra 2031429 1,056

Blacksburg, VA22 Mills Alyssa B.  \ Huff Mikki D. 2147833 1,049

Charlottesville, VA23 Diehl Morgan E.  \ Reynolds Chelsea L. 2193837 1,032

Midlothian, VA24 Holcomb Penny L.  \ Page Donna M. 2000193 1,026

S. Chesterfield, VA25 Cox BettyJo   \ Crowder Krystle L. 2194416 1,025

Charlottesville, VA26 Baber Susan D.  \ Reynolds Brittney M. 2193837 999

Lanham, MD27 Clayburn June B.  \ Granderson Samantha
D.

2031428 985

Lanham, MD28 Kearney Dena R.  \ Brooks Mary A. 2031431 974

Lanham, MD29 Clarke-Bell Lisa A.  \ Waller Cheryl D. 2031429 960

Midlothian, VA30 Overby Deborah D.  \ Scott Wendy H. 2000191 957

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles 150 & Under, Handicapped

Staunton, VA1 Parrish April D. 2268279 813

Mineral, VA2 Bland Laurie J. 1996617 801

Mechanicsviille, VA3 Moss-Green Debbie V. 2262500 795
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles 150 & Under, Handicapped

Glen Allen, VA4 Jaeger Shirley A. 2268280 791

Virginia Beach, VA5 Paulovich Virginia B. 2013107 785

Goldvein, VA6 Stern Patricia S. 2003503 784

Hollywood, MD6 Harding Robyn L. 2253160 784

Amherst, VA8 Mays Krystal D. 2090264 782

Suitland, MD9 Harrison Lorraine B. 2010429 781

Virginia Beach, VA10 Caparaotta Athena D. 2013107 780

Staunton, VA11 Turner Kori N. 2268279 778

Suitland, MD12 Taylor Candice S. 2010429 777

Amherst, VA13 Pigg Leigh M. 2090264 768

Newport News, VA14 Sessions Lindsay 1971607 766

Newport News, VA15 Lewis Cecilia 1971600 765

Richmond, VA16 Tsengas Kelly 2080792 761

Lexington, VA16 Garrett Betty Jo 2034988 761

Woodbridge, VA18 Falwell Maribel D. 2095763 760

Waldorf, MD18 Milstead Veronica E. 2103719 760

Roanoke, VA20 Walker Teresa J. 2167533 757

Charlottesville, VA21 Diehl Morgan E. 2193837 756

Mineral, VA22 Hazel Cristita C. 1996617 750

Newport News, VA23 Jeter Courtney D. 2171443 749

Leesburg, VA24 Minkin Tammy G. 2071990 748

Leesburg, VA25 Heyer Laura A. 2071992 746

Washington, DC26 Forrest Donna M. 1971673 745

Staunton, VA27 Goldring Thelma B. 1971474 743

Leesburg, VA27 Pearson Sharon F. 2071991 743

Suitland, MD29 Allen Krystal S. 2010429 742

Stanley, VA29 Howdyshell Cheyenne D. 2268262 742

Suitland, MD31 Smith Cynthia C. 2010423 741

Washington, DC31 Williams Shauntese Y. 1971672 741

Virginia Beach, VA31 Bacon Paula A. 2030795 741

Staunton, VA34 Levitsky Jill M. 1971476 739

Monroe, VA34 Bayes Vanessa A. 2268269 739

Elberon, VA36 Parham Diane H. 2038215 738

Newport News, VA37 Stewart Francine H. 1971599 736

Locust Grove, VA37 Wilcox Nancy L. 2075331 736

Woodbridge, VA37 Bullock Francine P. 2095763 736

Lexington, VA37 Edwards Ruth T. 2034988 736

Glen Allen, VA41 Bowles Edna R. 2268280 735

Newport News, VA42 Widmaier Beth C. 1971601 731

Goldvein, VA42 Scartz Rita A. 2003496 731

Suitland, MD44 Jackson Tonya M. 2010424 728

Midlothian, VA45 Parker-Cunningham Wilhemenia 2000194 727

Staunton, VA45 Moore Regina M. 1971476 727

Leesburg, VA45 Crouse Jennifer A. 2071987 727

Mechanicsviille, VA48 Bundy Brenda L. 2262500 726

Richmond, VA49 Garrett Nancy N. 2080792 725
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles 150 & Under, Handicapped

Washington, DC49 Pyles-Harris Betty J. 1971671 725

Richmond, VA51 Quinn Mildred A. 2257619 723

Goldvein, VA52 Chambers Glenda L. 2078885 722

Lexington, VA52 McDaniel Jo Ann 2034988 722

Covington, VA54 Goff Donna 2193284 721

Newport News, VA55 Crumpler Donna F. 1971607 719

Inwood, WV55 Crisman Brenda M. 2031781 719

Midlothian, VA57 Jones Carolyn 2000191 718

Leesburg, VA57 Capps Stephanie F. 2071989 718

Goldvein, VA59 Adams Doreen 2003502 717

Mineral, VA59 Brown Deborah W. 1996619 717

Glen Allen, VA59 Honodel Debora W. 2268280 717

Newport News, VA62 Doyal Henrietta A. 1971606 716

Midlothian, VA62 Robinson Gwen J. 2000194 716

Goldvein, VA62 McOsker Vanessa 2003501 716

Newport News, VA65 Gower Shawna H. 1971607 715

Mascot, VA65 Martin Bobbie J. 2094893 715

Washington, DC65 Dawson Augusta 1971671 715

Lanham, MD68 Dove Karen S. 2031426 714

Woodbridge, VA68 LaFreniere Nancy E. 2095763 714

Woodbridge, VA68 Correa Melissa 2095766 714

Newport News, VA71 Bateman Debbie M. 1971602 713

Elberon, VA71 Leeper Shana R. 2038216 713

Newport News, VA71 Dowling Sheilane P. 1971432 713

Mineral, VA71 Harper Tandra K. 1996620 713

Staunton, VA75 Stortzum Margaret S. 1971479 712

Leesburg, VA75 Lilly Danielle R. 2071989 712

Monroe, VA75 Sandidge Dorothy G. 2268269 712

Goldvein, VA75 Yuengert Teresa A. 2003497 712

Newport News, VA79 Moore Catherine R. 1971601 711

Elberon, VA79 Midgett Glennis C. 2038215 711

Daleville, VA79 Waltz Freida S. 2190831 711

Staunton, VA79 Blackwell Sharon T. 1971477 711

Newport News, VA83 Coberly Alexandra D. 1971601 710

Locust Grove, VA83 Kitler Linda A. 2075331 710

Woodbridge, VA83 Burger Beth 2095765 710

Virginia Beach, VA83 Allen Danielle M. 2268255 710

Mechanicsviille, VA87 Frederick Pamela E. 2262501 709

Newport News, VA88 Litland Jessica 1971600 708

Lyndhurst, VA88 Biby Loretta L. 2167513 708

Mechanicsviille, VA90 Taylor Doris S. 2262501 707

Newport News, VA91 Carnes Gail L. 1971600 706

Chesapeake, VA91 Arcipowski Virginia M. 2060824 706

Virginia Beach, VA91 Kitts Mary E. 2268255 706

Waldorf, MD94 Jenifer Judy A. 2103720 705

Waldorf, MD94 Taylor Kathleen M. 2103720 705
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles 150 & Under, Handicapped

Newport News, VA96 Bowden Kristina M. 1971607 704

Washington, DC96 McClain Vanessa B. 1971673 704

Goldvein, VA96 Furr Brenda M. 2003496 704

Mineral, VA96 Sampiller Iva H. 1996618 704

Leesburg, VA96 Groncki Alicia 2071988 704

Woodbridge, VA96 Spaulding Deirdre 2095762 704

Midlothian, VA102 White Yvonne P. 2000200 703

Lanham, MD102 Green Robin F. 2031427 703

Mineral, VA102 Hockaday Lisa 1996620 703

Fort Washington, MD102 Jones Linda F. 1992875 703

Woodbridge, VA102 Peter Martha 2095766 703

Lanham, MD107 Simmons Stephanie V. 2031422 702

Verona, VA107 Van Nest Alicia N. 2248360 702

Midland, VA107 Ratliff Kanoa A. 2251504 702

Newport News, VA110 Albert Denise 1971605 701

Midlothian, VA111 Hicks Lillian L. 2000194 700

Woodbridge, VA111 Allen Elia 2095766 700

Goldvein, VA113 Stark Diane 2003504 699

Inwood, WV113 Fierro Pamela A. 2020980 699

Mechanicsville, VA113 Lucero Rene C. 2078056 699

Roanoke, VA113 Johnson Virginia H. 2167533 699

Lanham, MD117 Lee Michelle 2031426 698

Suitland, MD118 Stroman Cordelia O. 2010430 697

Staunton, VA118 Ginaven Nancy 1971480 697

Covington, VA118 Layton Betty 2193284 697

Salem, VA118 Jones Joan S. 2116484 697

Suitland, MD118 Young Tameka D. 2010427 697

Staunton, VA123 Lancaster Bobbie J. 1971479 696

Staunton, VA123 Gray Laura A. 1971479 696

Elberon, VA123 Bridgeman Kellie 2038214 696

Goldvein, VA126 Galecki Eileen M. 2003502 695

Waldorf, MD127 Houston Alenda M. 2103717 694

Staunton, VA128 Lawhorne Belva M. 1971475 693

Lanham, MD128 Ware Estelle A. 2031423 693

Staunton, VA128 Taylor Diane W. 2190927 693

Staunton, VA131 Twemlow Laurel E. 1971476 692

Leesburg, VA131 McDaniel Sarah L. 2071991 692

Woodbridge, VA131 Barton KaraLynn R. 2095762 692

Locust Grove, VA134 Eden Kelly M. 2075331 691

Midland, VA134 Smith Anne H. 2251504 691

Newport News, VA136 Carter Amanda C. 1971601 690

Goldvein, VA136 Morton Deborah K. 2003504 690

Woodbridge, VA136 Migliaccio Deborah A. 2095763 690

Amherst, VA139 Langdon Susan H. 2090264 689

Staunton, VA140 Goode Kimberly 1971481 688

Chesapeake, VA140 Britt Karen M. 2060824 688
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles 150 & Under, Handicapped

Salem, VA140 Caldwell Jayne A. 2116484 688

Washington, DC140 Hansborough Alvertenia A. 1971669 688

Goldvein, VA144 Dickerson Karen D. 2003504 687

Goldvein, VA145 Brookman Barbara A. 2003498 686

Leesburg, VA146 Koch Laura J. 2071989 685

Daleville, VA147 Gilabert Regina Y. 2190831 684

Goldvein, VA147 Robbins Rose A. 2060843 684

Hardy, VA147 Royal Susan M. 2091593 684

Staunton, VA150 Grooms Anna M. 1971475 683

Lanham, MD151 Roach Kathleen A. 2031422 682

Newport News, VA152 Crespo Antoinette 1971603 681

Suitland, MD153 Kyle Arnetta A. 2010424 680

Locust Grove, VA153 Carrico Sue A. 2075331 680

Salem, VA153 Stump Ruth 2116484 680

Elberon, VA156 Waymer Linda L. 2038215 679

Dayton, VA156 Counts Ann A. 2268248 679

Midlothian, VA158 Carter Brenda A. 2000197 678

Waldorf, MD158 Brawner Mary R. 2103716 678

Mascot, VA158 Hicks Lydia M. 2094893 678

Goldvein, VA161 Kifer Jannette E. 2003501 677

Midlothian, VA162 Otey Sandra V. 2000201 676

Staunton, VA162 Meredith Barbara A. 1971475 676

Leesburg, VA162 Ring Rebecca 2071990 676

Waldorf, MD162 Hagens-Gant Lenora M. 2103716 676

Staunton, VA162 Massie Janet S. 2190927 676

Woodbridge, VA167 Miyuki Hernandez 2095764 675

Newport News, VA167 Gilbert Shelby 2171443 675

Newport News, VA167 Heath Deborah L. 1971604 675

Midlothian, VA170 Thomas Anita B. 2000191 674

Goldvein, VA170 Jaco Patricia A. 2160992 674

North Chesterfield, VA170 Wiley Teresa L. 2071911 674

Woodbridge, VA170 Miller Lois M. 2095767 674

Leesburg, VA170 Summers Sheila A. 2071987 674

Leesburg, VA170 Brown Shannan M. 2071992 674

Mascot, VA176 Bigbie Diane L. 2094893 673

Woodbridge, VA176 Fitzhugh Daniella 2095765 673

Monroe, VA178 Anderson Veronica W. 2268269 672

Waldorf, MD179 Ford Patricia A. 2103720 671

Leesburg, VA180 Savory Melissa R. 2071991 670

Midlothian, VA181 Poole Carolyn S. 2000194 668

Woodbridge, VA181 Burger Ann 2095765 668

Woodbridge, VA183 Reynolds Joyce L. 2095767 667

Leesburg, VA184 Culbert Dondria A. 2071987 666

Purcellville, VA185 Staton Tracy L. 2148591 665

Mineral, VA185 Terrell Kim E. 1996620 665

Goldvein, VA187 Kifer Amanda K. 2003501 664
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles 150 & Under, Handicapped

Leesburg, VA187 Fraser Karla 2071988 664

Covington, VA187 Thomas Robbie K. 2193284 664

Glen Allen, VA187 Thurston Ellen 2268280 664

Monroe, VA187 Cyrus Paula M. 2268269 664

Roanoke, VA187 Wilson Lucille V. 2167533 664

Goldvein, VA193 Schlosser Linda D. 2003499 662

Lanham, MD194 Clayburn June B. 2031428 661

Waldorf, MD194 Bivens Margaret V. 2103718 661

Richmond, VA194 Disbrow Catherine M. 2257619 661

Virginia Beach, VA194 Krause Kimberly A. 2013107 661

Staunton, VA198 Smith Wanda J. 1971478 660

Waldorf, MD198 Proctor Jacqueline F. 2103719 660

Hardy, VA198 Gray Patricia B. 2091593 660

Suitland, MD201 Cromartie-Holton Melissa A. 2010425 659

Staunton, VA201 Johnson Rhonda M. 1971474 659

Leesburg, VA201 Bartholic Bonnie L. 2071990 659

Newport News, VA204 Munson Teresa J. 1971599 658

Staunton, VA204 Snyder Marie A. 1971482 658

Goldvein, VA206 Bulow Dianne M. 2003495 657

Woodbridge, VA206 Fitzgerald Pamela D. 2095762 657

Staunton, VA208 Toon Jocelyn U. 1971482 655

Newport News, VA209 Warren Vickie 1971599 654

Leesburg, VA210 Huber Tamera M. 2071990 653

Newport News, VA211 Davis Sharon K. 1971600 652

Staunton, VA211 Gray Tina M. 1971476 652

Goldvein, VA213 Pixley Rachel 2160992 651

Waldorf, MD213 Rutledge Karen R. 2103717 651

Midlothian, VA215 Overby Deborah D. 2000191 650

Suitland, MD216 Bush Annette 2010423 648

Staunton, VA216 Hazzard Geraldine M. 1971480 648

Dayton, VA216 Hirsch Diane 2268248 648

Suitland, MD219 Craig Rozinia E. 2010429 647

Mascot, VA219 Kinton Jennifer G. 2094893 647

Goldvein, VA219 Giggetts Monica M. 2060843 647

Staunton, VA222 Seaman Betty L. 1971478 646

Goldvein, VA222 Burke Linda L. 2003504 646

Chesapeake, VA222 Weal Linda P. 2060824 646

Virginia Beach, VA225 Fine Jane 2030795 645

Midlothian, VA226 Nolte Jane H. 2000197 644

Staunton, VA226 Colson Glenda L. 1971478 644

Goldvein, VA226 Carroll Jacqueline A. 2003497 644

Staunton, VA229 Miller Kittibel 1971477 643

Suitland, MD230 Hartwill-Miller Janice 2010430 642

Goldvein, VA230 Lanum Debora A. 2003498 642

North Chesterfield, VA232 Winson Patricia M. 2071911 641

Washington, DC233 Williams Sallie G. 1971669 640

Virginia State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Virginia State USBC 67th Annual Women's Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Apr 27, 2025   08:53 PM Page 16 of 38



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles 150 & Under, Handicapped

Staunton, VA234 Crosswhite Rebecca 1971481 638

Washington, DC235 Stewart Mildred 1971672 637

Verona, VA236 Arey Emily L. 2248360 635

Woodbridge, VA237 Davis Shaneeka 2095764 634

Lexington, VA238 Will Virginia K 2034988 632

Staunton, VA239 Werner Hilde J. 1971480 631

Newport News, VA239 Yannitello Pamela K. 1971434 631

Midlothian, VA241 Williams Laura J. 2000198 630

Leesburg, VA241 Alizio Sharon L. 2071987 630

Suitland, MD243 Pearson Cynthia D. 2010424 627

Midlothian, VA243 Ellerbe Beverly M. 2000200 627

Midlothian, VA243 Eley Earlene H. 2000201 627

Roanoke, VA246 Hickerson Wanda M. 2167533 624

Staunton, VA247 Gee Robin D. 1971478 623

Elberon, VA247 Green Carolyn E. 2038213 623

Elberon, VA249 Hamilton Nichole N. 2038214 621

Washington, DC250 Harrison Patricia A. 1971672 620

Waldorf, MD251 Neal Barbara L. 2103717 616

Washington, DC251 Walls Deborah C. 1971669 616

Washington, DC251 Whitehead Mary A. 1971671 616

Daleville, VA254 Nelson Diane S. 2190831 612

Waldorf, MD255 Brown Sharon A. 2103720 611

Newport News, VA256 Branson Carol M. 1971602 601

Dayton, VA257 Randall Teresa 2268248 600

Woodbridge, VA258 Boehm Joan P. 2095764 597

Leesburg, VA259 Lemaster Mary E. 2071988 581

Virginia Beach, VA259 Dugan Willa A. 2268255 581

Staunton, VA261 Owen Susan I. 1971481 577

Waldorf, MD261 Milstead Catherine L. 2103716 577

Goldvein, VA263 Brown Dana 2003501 547

Goldvein, VA264 Campion Joan J. 2003495 544

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Women's Singles, Singles 151 & Over, Handicapped

Hardy, VA1 Thomas Dale K. 2091593 830

Midlothian, VA2 Cunningham Valerie L. 2000199 827

Newport News, VA3 Williams India 1971605 819

Midlothian, VA4 Senior Cynthia M. 2000195 817

Midlothian, VA5 Meekins Kim D. 2000193 811

Midlothian, VA6 Prince Susan D. 2000192 802

North Chesterfield, VA7 Andrews Raven E. 2071910 793

Midlothian, VA8 Johnson Rowena L. 2000195 787

Blacksburg, VA9 Huff Mikki D. 2147833 782

Roanoke, VA10 Taylor Kathy S. 2191057 778

Woodbridge, VA11 Belson Sandra M. 2095767 777
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Lanham, MD12 Brown Logan S. 2031432 776

Woodbridge, VA13 Barton Renee L. 2095762 775

Goldvein, VA14 Peck Linda N. 2160992 773

North Chesterfield, VA14 Morrison Deirdra M. 2071910 773

Powhatan, VA16 Stembridge Shelly L. 2262880 771

North Chesterfield, VA16 Jackson Nicole D. 2071910 771

Newport News, VA18 Huey Simone R. 1971602 768

Lanham, MD18 Kidwell Elizabeth R. 2031422 768

Staunton, VA20 Awkard Darlene 1971475 766

Midlothian, VA21 Harrison Carla 2000198 761

Elberon, VA21 Ward Wallicia C. 2038214 761

Leesburg, VA23 Huss Shelley 2071989 760

Suitland, MD24 Copelin Sherri A. 2010425 759

Goldvein, VA25 Stake Taylor 2160992 758

Alexandria, VA25 Thomas Jacqueline 2167544 758

Waldorf, MD25 Taylor Christina P. 2103719 758

Newport News, VA28 Dunbar Felicia D. 1971433 757

Newport News, VA29 Jester Carita 1971605 752

Roanoke, VA30 Singletary Kathy D. 2191057 749

Lanham, MD30 Bell Trina-Renee M. 2031430 749

Washington, DC32 Parker Robin E. 1971670 747

Mechanicsville, VA32 Haney Tonia L. 2078056 747

Washington, DC32 Hobdy Minerva 1971671 747

Suitland, MD35 Holland Patricia A. 2010427 746

Goldvein, VA36 Peyton Andrea J. 2003500 745

Suitland, MD37 Allen Yvette DJ 2010428 744

Lanham, MD37 Coleman Allison T. 2031432 744

Newport News, VA39 Ewell Katarina M. 1971434 743

Newport News, VA40 Blunt April L. 1971606 742

Midlothian, VA40 Purmasir Rochelle M. 2000196 742

Charlottesville, VA42 Reynolds Chelsea L. 2193837 740

Midlothian, VA43 Chandler Jacqueline D. 2000196 738

Lyndhurst, VA44 Coffey Sandie L. 2167513 737

S. Chesterfield, VA45 Williamson Rebecca W. 2194416 736

Midlothian, VA46 Walker Rhonda M. 2000192 735

Mechanicsville, VA46 Green Jacquelyn 2078056 735

Mineral, VA48 Watkins Stacey N. 1996618 734

Blacksburg, VA49 Linkous Jordan A. 2147833 733

Waldorf, MD50 Butler Kimberly M. 2103720 732

Newport News, VA51 Delk-Glenn Darlene 1971605 731

North Chesterfield, VA51 Allen Sheila F. 2071909 731

Washington, DC53 Johnson Willonda I. 1971670 730

North Chesterfield, VA53 Harnett Renee E. 2071910 730

Newport News, VA55 Tilton D'Juana M. 1971606 729

Washington, DC55 Snowden Cayla T. 1971674 729

Staunton, VA55 Bostick Warrenetta K. 2190927 729
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Washington, DC55 Boone Phyllis T. 1971669 729

Front Royal, VA59 Cooke Rebecca L. 2268276 728

Newport News, VA60 Carlson Lorelei D. 1971608 727

Elberon, VA61 Washington Allison A. 2038213 726

Mineral, VA62 Russell Soledad U. 1996619 725

Alexandria, VA62 Gorham Kamika T. 2167544 725

Goldvein, VA64 Jeffries Cathy L. 2003503 724

N Dinwiddie, VA64 Norman Angela H. 2268217 724

Mineral, VA66 Marotske Tomasin 1996618 723

N Dinwiddie, VA66 McCandless Charli 2268217 723

Hollywood, MD66 Rials Kesha T. 2253160 723

Suitland, MD69 Key Lutricia B. 2010428 722

Midlothian, VA69 Taylor Racquel Y. 2000200 722

Elberon, VA69 Coleman Alice M. 2038214 722

Lanham, MD69 Nettles Greta F. 2031424 722

Lanham, MD69 Rentuma Kimberly 2031432 722

Goldvein, VA74 Jones Barbara L. 2003502 721

Powhatan, VA74 Spivey Tammy L. 2262880 721

Lanham, MD76 Matthews Polatai T. 2031429 720

Newport News, VA76 Rumburg Taylor M. 1971432 720

Roanoke, VA78 Dwyer Melissa J. 2191057 719

Lanham, MD79 Edwards Sherri L. 2031423 717

Lanham, MD79 Waller Ulari R. 2031431 717

Powhatan, VA79 Boughman Leslie D. 2262880 717

Virginia Beach, VA82 Stanley Hillary E. 2030795 715

Midlothian, VA83 Ward Francine 2000200 714

Blacksburg, VA83 Mills Alyssa B. 2147833 714

Newport News, VA83 Shuler Karen E. 1971604 714

Washington, DC86 Mitchell Brenda B. 1971673 713

Midlothian, VA87 Harris Elluree 2000201 712

Mineral, VA87 Kenney Renee 1996618 712

Lanham, MD87 Colding Tina L. 2031424 712

Newport News, VA87 Race Christina 2171443 712

Lanham, MD91 Kearney Dena R. 2031431 711

Staunton, VA91 Rapert Doris 2190927 711

Washington, DC93 Smith-Brown Mary L. 1971670 710

Goldvein, VA93 Kelley Angelina D. 2003500 710

Inwood, WV93 Shelor Robyn A. 2020980 710

Lanham, MD93 Bowling Angela F. 2031425 710

North Chesterfield, VA97 Henderson Yvonne J. 2071909 708

Alexandria, VA97 Shivers Ann 2167544 708

Goldvein, VA99 Burke Lisa A. 2003503 707

Mechanicsviille, VA100 Lightfoot Mia L. 2262501 706

Suitland, MD100 Thomas Michelle D. 2010426 706

Midlothian, VA100 Hal Adrienne B. 2000193 706

Goldvein, VA103 Newman Donna R. 2003498 705
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Goldvein, VA103 Lombardi Gae M. 2003502 705

Lanham, MD103 Neal Tamara V. 2031430 705

Newport News, VA103 Gaddy Young S. 1971432 705

Goldvein, VA107 Hudson Lucretia J. 2078885 704

Lanham, MD107 Whitehead Karen J. 2031428 704

Virginia Beach, VA107 Kingsbury Michelle E. 2030795 704

Lanham, MD110 Taylor Addie M. 2031423 703

Washington, DC111 Williams Neolis D. 1971673 702

Goldvein, VA111 Nailor Patti L. 2003495 702

Virginia Beach, VA111 Forte Sara E. 2013107 702

Midlothian, VA114 Jones Cindy K. 2000198 701

Virginia Beach, VA114 Roberts Colleen E. 2268255 701

Suitland, MD114 Toliver Lucinda A. 2010427 701

Newport News, VA117 Cook Jennifer S. 1971608 699

Richmond, VA117 Hresan Fran 2080792 699

Fort Washington, MD117 Johnson Corlitta R. 1992875 699

Inwood, WV120 Curtis Janice E. 2020980 698

Newport News, VA121 Hicks Sheila D. 1971432 697

Lanham, MD122 Plater Lisa R. 2031424 696

Waldorf, MD122 Johnson Terrey E. 2103718 696

Suitland, MD122 Jackson Angela M. 2010426 696

Suitland, MD125 Matthews Kathy A. 2010425 695

Mineral, VA126 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M. 1996619 694

Lanham, MD126 Hawkins Barbara A. 2031423 694

N Dinwiddie, VA126 Aloi Beamer M. 2268217 694

Waldorf, MD126 Johnson Patricia A. 2103719 694

Midlothian, VA126 Page Donna M. 2000193 694

Newport News, VA131 Bain Deseree R. 1971603 693

Purcellville, VA131 DeFalco Loretta A. 2148591 693

Suitland, MD133 Brown Carolyn A. 2010430 692

Midlothian, VA133 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 2000197 692

Mineral, VA135 Allen Judith L. 1996617 691

Lanham, MD135 Waller Cheryl D. 2031429 691

Inwood, WV135 Bayliss Margaret A. 2031781 691

Suitland, MD138 Alston Denise 2010430 690

Elberon, VA138 Griffin Dora L. 2038213 690

North Chesterfield, VA140 Brown Vickie A. 2071909 689

Blacksburg, VA140 Perdue Danielle N. 2147833 689

Goldvein, VA142 Joseph Petra C. 2003496 687

Lanham, MD142 Gray Crystal M. 2031425 687

Newport News, VA144 Delk Tara M. 1971608 686

Goldvein, VA144 Gass Christie L. 2060843 686

North Chesterfield, VA146 McDaniel Gloria T. 2071911 685

Goldvein, VA147 Haffner Cathleen 2078885 684

Waldorf, MD147 Booth Alice M. 2103716 684

Stanley, VA147 Miller Kathryn L. 2268262 684
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Newport News, VA147 Meekins Shonda R. 1971433 684

Midlothian, VA151 Robinson-Mayo Wenda Y. 2000198 683

Lanham, MD151 Howard Andrea 2031431 683

Richmond, VA151 Alexandropoulos Chris 2080792 683

Daleville, VA151 Carter Beth W. 2190831 683

Leesburg, VA151 Heyer Kimberly A. 2071992 683

Lanham, MD156 Talley Erica L. 2031426 682

Newport News, VA157 Manahl Kelly D. 2171443 681

Alexandria, VA158 Austin Joan C. 2167544 680

Lanham, MD159 Reid Manna T. 2031425 679

Dayton, VA159 Baker Carolyn M. 2268248 679

Staunton, VA161 Hubbard Cheryl A. 1971477 678

Suitland, MD162 Mercer Dionne L. 2010424 677

Charlottesville, VA163 Baber Susan D. 2193837 676

Waldorf, MD163 Myers Karen Y. 2103720 676

Goldvein, VA163 Gorham Lottie C. 2003499 676

Leesburg, VA163 May Betty M. 2071992 676

Hardy, VA163 Rigney Charlotte D. 2091593 676

Salem, VA168 Lynch Kathy H. 2116484 675

Suitland, MD169 Gourdine Sandra J. 2010423 674

Goldvein, VA169 Watson Josie F. 2003498 674

Lanham, MD169 Colbert Debra 2031429 674

Lanham, MD169 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 2031429 674

Suitland, MD173 Stone Wandra E. 2010428 673

Mineral, VA173 Schechter Kathy E. 1996619 673

Inwood, WV173 Miller Miranda M. 2020980 673

Purcellville, VA176 Allen Linda M. 2148591 672

Elberon, VA177 Hatch Sherri S. 2038217 671

Mineral, VA178 Murphy Penny 1996617 670

Staunton, VA179 Denny Natalie M. 1971474 669

Lanham, MD179 Clingman Corina J. 2031430 669

Woodbridge, VA179 Hall Theresa A. 2095764 669

Midlothian, VA182 Scott Wendy H. 2000191 668

Midlothian, VA182 Stevens Augustine M. 2000201 668

Lanham, MD182 Durrer-Davis Miranda A. 2031427 668

Goldvein, VA185 Weber Teresa J. 2003497 667

Suitland, MD186 Keaton Leola 2010423 666

Suitland, MD186 Holton Pamela G. 2010428 666

Lanham, MD186 Brooks Mary A. 2031431 666

Staunton, VA189 Sirk Laurie L. 1971474 665

Elberon, VA189 Hill Tisha M. 2038213 665

Washington, DC191 Snowden Catrina T. 1971674 664

Richmond, VA191 Disbrow Kristen A. 2257619 664

Goldvein, VA191 Lenyon Doris A. 2060843 664

Suitland, MD191 Harden Ursula A. 2010427 664

Newport News, VA195 White Lamisha R. 1971606 663
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Lanham, MD195 Crandall Kristine L. 2031422 663

Elberon, VA197 Murphy Izon R. 2038216 662

Leesburg, VA197 Athey Lisa A. 2071988 662

Newport News, VA199 Stewart Lydia K. 1971602 661

Lanham, MD199 Dozier Marcia L. 2031427 661

Charlottesville, VA201 Reynolds Brittney M. 2193837 660

Lanham, MD202 Allen Vernetta L. 2031424 659

Suitland, MD203 Cousin LaNita J. 2010426 658

Leesburg, VA204 Gallagher Maria 2071991 657

Lanham, MD204 Swinson Samantha L. 2031427 657

Washington, DC206 Matthews Cynthia D. 1971674 656

Lanham, MD207 Young Sonya K. 2031426 655

Elberon, VA208 Stroud Laverne 2038216 654

S. Chesterfield, VA208 Crowder Krystle L. 2194416 654

Woodbridge, VA210 Trifiatis Amanda L. 2095767 652

Woodbridge, VA211 Selvage Candy J. 2095766 651

Lanham, MD212 Fells Phyllis L. 2031425 650

Goldvein, VA213 Savoy Iris N. 2003500 649

Goldvein, VA214 Mcfetridge Rebel L. 2003503 648

Mechanicsviille, VA214 Ferrell Antoinette D. 2262500 648

Washington, DC216 Ford Mersidees 1971672 647

Front Royal, VA216 Lee Alyssa M. 2268276 647

Mechanicsville, VA218 Green Cynthia L. 2078056 646

Staunton, VA219 Thedford Karen L. 1971479 645

Elberon, VA220 Roach Verna M. 2038217 644

Stanley, VA220 Harvey Katy N. 2268262 644

Newport News, VA220 Adams Traci N. 1971433 644

Mechanicsviille, VA223 Maclin Doris G. 2262500 643

Newport News, VA223 Fox Joylene L. 1971604 643

Staunton, VA225 Moyer Margaret A. 1971482 642

Midlothian, VA226 Pleasants-Lewis Theresita 2000195 641

North Chesterfield, VA226 Pugh Mary A. 2071909 641

North Chesterfield, VA226 Green Rebecca A. 2071911 641

S. Chesterfield, VA226 Cox BettyJo 2194416 641

Newport News, VA230 Anaya Briana R. 1971603 640

Purcellville, VA231 Leone Virginia L. 2148591 639

Goldvein, VA231 Wattier Flora 2003499 639

Richmond, VA233 Jackson Tammy L. 2257619 638

Mechanicsviille, VA234 Levy Marian L. 2262501 637

N Dinwiddie, VA234 Hamby Kaitlyn N. 2268217 637

Suitland, MD236 Poe Angela F. 2010425 636

Midlothian, VA236 Morris Tanya F. 2000199 636

Lanham, MD236 Granderson Samantha D. 2031428 636

Newport News, VA236 Tate Anne C. 1971434 636

Newport News, VA240 Rumburg Dawn M. 1971433 635

Newport News, VA241 Beaulac Tina M. 1971434 634
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Goldvein, VA241 Stephan Virginia A. 2003497 634

Goldvein, VA243 Chronister Judy C. 2078885 633

Goldvein, VA244 Hansen Shelly M. 2003495 632

Newport News, VA245 Mayer Diane S. 1971599 631

Elberon, VA245 Coleman Carolyn A. 2038215 631

Lyndhurst, VA245 Biby Delores F. 2167513 631

Newport News, VA245 Simmons Judy A. 1971604 631

Elberon, VA249 Elliott Zotelia D. 2038216 630

S. Chesterfield, VA249 Benson Victoria N. 2194416 630

Lanham, MD251 Davis Justice S. 2031428 627

Midlothian, VA251 Holcomb Penny L. 2000193 627

Goldvein, VA253 Spalding Jessica L. 2003496 625

Covington, VA253 McLaughlin Doris C. 2193284 625

Fort Washington, MD253 Battle Captoria 1992875 625

Midlothian, VA256 Miller Violet G. 2000192 624

Elberon, VA256 Brown Tammy D. 2038217 624

Newport News, VA258 Adams Amie E. 1971603 622

Staunton, VA258 Graves Sandra A. 1971480 622

Fort Washington, MD258 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A. 1992875 622

Goldvein, VA261 Brooks Deborah A. 2003500 620

Front Royal, VA261 Mann Jessica L. 2268276 620

Mineral, VA261 Habron Jacqueline L. 1996620 620

Washington, DC264 Bruce Tyauna A. 1971670 618

Washington, DC264 Maynard Tajuana S. 1971674 618

Waldorf, MD264 Booth Sherry L. 2103717 618

Midlothian, VA267 Simpson Rachael L. 2000192 616

Amherst, VA267 Brandt Kendra K. 2090264 616

Lanham, MD269 Brown Angela W. 2031432 613

Suitland, MD269 Richardson Bernadette L. 2010426 613

Verona, VA271 Armentrout Gwen E. 2248360 612

Chesapeake, VA271 Tynes Monique L. 2060824 612

Elberon, VA273 Coleman Patricia Y. 2038217 610

Midlothian, VA274 Silver Carolyn A. 2000197 609

Goldvein, VA274 Swift Verna G. 2003499 609

Staunton, VA276 Smith Brittney J. 1971482 608

Roanoke, VA277 Payne Kathy D. 2191057 606

Newport News, VA278 Kerins Lesley 1971608 605

Midlothian, VA279 Morton Ollie K. 2000195 604

Staunton, VA279 Showman Tarinda D. 2268279 604

Powhatan, VA281 Rast Teresa A. 2262880 595

Inwood, WV282 Weaver Lisa J. 2031781 588

Lanham, MD283 Hunter Decola D. 2031430 585

Lyndhurst, VA283 Lola Mae J. 2167513 585

Woodbridge, VA283 Hatch Sandra W. 2095765 585

Staunton, VA286 Finney Barbara L. 1971481 584

Stanley, VA287 Cosma Amanda M. 2268262 575
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Staunton, VA1 Parrish April D. 2268279 2,375

Suitland, MD2 Taylor Candice S. 2010429 2,353

Suitland, MD3 Harrison Lorraine B. 2010429 2,347

Leesburg, VA4 Minkin Tammy G. 2071990 2,276

Glen Allen, VA4 Jaeger Shirley A. 2268280 2,276

Virginia Beach, VA6 Caparaotta Athena D. 2013107 2,262

Stanley, VA7 Howdyshell Cheyenne D. 2268262 2,254

Woodbridge, VA8 Falwell Maribel D. 2095763 2,253

Monroe, VA9 Bayes Vanessa A. 2268269 2,251

Newport News, VA10 Jeter Courtney D. 2171443 2,236

Glen Allen, VA11 Honodel Debora W. 2268280 2,224

Virginia Beach, VA12 Bacon Paula A. 2030795 2,220

Woodbridge, VA13 Bullock Francine P. 2095763 2,213

Richmond, VA14 Tsengas Kelly 2080792 2,209

Lexington, VA15 McDaniel Jo Ann 2034988 2,203

Newport News, VA16 Widmaier Beth C. 1971601 2,199

Newport News, VA17 Crumpler Donna F. 1971607 2,198

Staunton, VA17 Turner Kori N. 2268279 2,198

Leesburg, VA19 Lilly Danielle R. 2071989 2,196

Richmond, VA19 Garrett Nancy N. 2080792 2,196

Staunton, VA21 Grooms Anna M. 1971475 2,192

Newport News, VA22 Lewis Cecilia 1971600 2,190

Lanham, MD22 Roach Kathleen A. 2031422 2,190

Newport News, VA24 Sessions Lindsay 1971607 2,189

Mascot, VA25 Martin Bobbie J. 2094893 2,188

Staunton, VA26 Levitsky Jill M. 1971476 2,184

Amherst, VA27 Pigg Leigh M. 2090264 2,182

Charlottesville, VA28 Diehl Morgan E. 2193837 2,181

Newport News, VA29 Stewart Francine H. 1971599 2,176

Goldvein, VA29 Stern Patricia S. 2003503 2,176

Suitland, MD31 Allen Krystal S. 2010429 2,169

Locust Grove, VA31 Wilcox Nancy L. 2075331 2,169

Goldvein, VA33 Bulow Dianne M. 2003495 2,168

Amherst, VA33 Mays Krystal D. 2090264 2,168

Roanoke, VA33 Walker Teresa J. 2167533 2,168

Lexington, VA36 Garrett Betty Jo 2034988 2,164

Midlothian, VA37 Hicks Lillian L. 2000194 2,163

Goldvein, VA38 Stark Diane 2003504 2,161

Covington, VA38 Goff Donna 2193284 2,161

Newport News, VA40 Carter Amanda C. 1971601 2,160

Staunton, VA41 Goldring Thelma B. 1971474 2,157

Staunton, VA41 Stortzum Margaret S. 1971479 2,157

Mechanicsviille, VA43 Bundy Brenda L. 2262500 2,155

Waldorf, MD44 Ford Patricia A. 2103717 2,154

Mineral, VA45 Bland Laurie J. 1996617 2,151

Washington, DC46 Forrest Donna M. 1971673 2,150

Virginia State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Virginia State USBC 67th Annual Women's Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Apr 27, 2025   08:53 PM Page 24 of 38



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 150 Below, Handicapped

Waldorf, MD46 Milstead Veronica E. 2103716 2,150

Goldvein, VA48 McOsker Vanessa 2003501 2,149

Midlothian, VA49 Robinson Gwen J. 2000194 2,148

Inwood, WV49 Fierro Pamela A. 2020980 2,148

Monroe, VA49 Sandidge Dorothy G. 2268269 2,148

Virginia Beach, VA52 Kitts Mary E. 2268255 2,145

Goldvein, VA53 Lanum Debora A. 2003498 2,144

Leesburg, VA54 Capps Stephanie F. 2071989 2,143

Midlothian, VA55 Nolte Jane H. 2000197 2,142

Goldvein, VA55 Furr Brenda M. 2003496 2,142

Locust Grove, VA55 Kitler Linda A. 2075331 2,142

Waldorf, MD58 Hagens-Gant Lenora M. 2103719 2,141

Washington, DC59 Williams Shauntese Y. 1971672 2,138

Elberon, VA59 Bridgeman Kellie 2038214 2,138

Lexington, VA61 Edwards Ruth T. 2034988 2,136

Staunton, VA62 Gray Laura A. 1971479 2,135

Mineral, VA63 Sampiller Iva H. 1996617 2,132

Mineral, VA63 Hazel Cristita C. 1996617 2,132

Midlothian, VA65 Thomas Anita B. 2000191 2,131

Elberon, VA65 Leeper Shana R. 2038216 2,131

Newport News, VA67 Dowling Sheilane P. 1971432 2,129

Mineral, VA68 Harper Tandra K. 1996620 2,127

Newport News, VA69 Litland Jessica 1971600 2,126

Goldvein, VA69 Yuengert Teresa A. 2003497 2,126

Newport News, VA71 Albert Denise 1971605 2,125

Virginia Beach, VA71 Krause Kimberly A. 2013107 2,125

Lyndhurst, VA73 Biby Loretta L. 2167513 2,124

Roanoke, VA74 Johnson Virginia H. 2167533 2,120

Leesburg, VA75 Savory Melissa R. 2071991 2,118

Richmond, VA75 Quinn Mildred A. 2257619 2,118

Staunton, VA77 Moore Regina M. 1971476 2,117

Woodbridge, VA78 Burger Beth 2095765 2,114

Mascot, VA78 Bigbie Diane L. 2094893 2,114

Mineral, VA80 Terrell Kim E. 1996620 2,113

Staunton, VA81 Johnson Rhonda M. 1971474 2,112

Goldvein, VA82 Adams Doreen 2003502 2,111

Woodbridge, VA82 Barton KaraLynn R. 2095762 2,111

Lanham, MD84 Dove Karen S. 2031426 2,110

Mechanicsviille, VA84 Moss-Green Debbie V. 2262500 2,110

Waldorf, MD86 Houston Alenda M. 2103720 2,108

Virginia Beach, VA87 Allen Danielle M. 2268255 2,107

Washington, DC88 Dawson Augusta 1971671 2,106

Midlothian, VA89 Parker-Cunningham Wilhemenia 2000194 2,105

Washington, DC89 Hansborough Alvertenia A. 1971669 2,105

Glen Allen, VA89 Bowles Edna R. 2268280 2,105

Newport News, VA92 Moore Catherine R. 1971601 2,104
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Midlothian, VA92 Carter Brenda A. 2000197 2,104

Washington, DC92 McClain Vanessa B. 1971673 2,104

Goldvein, VA95 Chambers Glenda L. 2078885 2,101

Chesapeake, VA96 Arcipowski Virginia M. 2060824 2,100

Woodbridge, VA97 Fitzgerald Pamela D. 2095762 2,099

Virginia Beach, VA98 Paulovich Virginia B. 2013107 2,097

Mechanicsville, VA98 Lucero Rene C. 2078056 2,097

Leesburg, VA100 Koch Laura J. 2071989 2,094

Woodbridge, VA100 Burger Ann 2095765 2,094

Midlothian, VA102 Jones Carolyn 2000191 2,089

Salem, VA102 Stump Ruth 2116484 2,089

Suitland, MD104 Jackson Tonya M. 2010424 2,088

Midlothian, VA104 White Yvonne P. 2000200 2,088

Lanham, MD104 Simmons Stephanie V. 2031422 2,088

Newport News, VA107 Warren Vickie 1971599 2,087

Leesburg, VA108 Heyer Laura A. 2071992 2,086

Mechanicsviille, VA108 Frederick Pamela E. 2262501 2,086

Goldvein, VA110 Galecki Eileen M. 2003502 2,085

Inwood, WV110 Crisman Brenda M. 2031781 2,085

Hardy, VA112 Gray Patricia B. 2091593 2,083

Goldvein, VA113 Kifer Jannette E. 2003501 2,082

Chesapeake, VA114 Weal Linda P. 2060824 2,080

Staunton, VA115 Lawhorne Belva M. 1971475 2,079

Staunton, VA116 Crosswhite Rebecca 1971481 2,077

Leesburg, VA116 Ring Rebecca 2071990 2,077

Staunton, VA118 Smith Wanda J. 1971478 2,075

Staunton, VA119 Blackwell Sharon T. 1971477 2,073

Leesburg, VA119 Summers Sheila A. 2071987 2,073

Leesburg, VA119 Huber Tamera M. 2071990 2,073

Leesburg, VA122 Groncki Alicia 2071988 2,072

Staunton, VA123 Lancaster Bobbie J. 1971479 2,071

Woodbridge, VA124 Spaulding Deirdre 2095762 2,070

Suitland, MD125 Smith Cynthia C. 2010423 2,068

Suitland, MD125 Cromartie-Holton Melissa A. 2010425 2,068

Newport News, VA125 Bowden Kristina M. 1971607 2,068

Newport News, VA128 Doyal Henrietta A. 1971606 2,067

Elberon, VA128 Parham Diane H. 2038215 2,067

Goldvein, VA130 Kifer Amanda K. 2003501 2,066

Goldvein, VA131 Pixley Rachel 2160992 2,065

Washington, DC132 Williams Sallie G. 1971669 2,064

Goldvein, VA132 Schlosser Linda D. 2003499 2,064

Leesburg, VA134 Bartholic Bonnie L. 2071990 2,063

Monroe, VA134 Anderson Veronica W. 2268269 2,063

Mineral, VA136 Hockaday Lisa 1996620 2,062

Midlothian, VA137 Poole Carolyn S. 2000194 2,061

Suitland, MD138 Kyle Arnetta A. 2010424 2,058
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Newport News, VA138 Crespo Antoinette 1971603 2,058

Suitland, MD140 Young Tameka D. 2010427 2,056

Staunton, VA140 Meredith Barbara A. 1971475 2,056

Waldorf, MD142 Bivens Margaret V. 2103718 2,055

Staunton, VA143 Gray Tina M. 1971476 2,054

Lanham, MD143 Green Robin F. 2031427 2,054

Mechanicsviille, VA145 Taylor Doris S. 2262501 2,051

Fort Washington, MD146 Jones Linda F. 1992875 2,049

Lanham, MD147 Lee Michelle 2031426 2,048

Mascot, VA147 Hicks Lydia M. 2094893 2,048

Staunton, VA149 Seaman Betty L. 1971478 2,047

Midlothian, VA150 Overby Deborah D. 2000191 2,046

Goldvein, VA150 Dickerson Karen D. 2003504 2,046

Hardy, VA150 Royal Susan M. 2091593 2,046

Woodbridge, VA153 Fitzhugh Daniella 2095765 2,045

Roanoke, VA153 Wilson Lucille V. 2167533 2,045

Elberon, VA155 Midgett Glennis C. 2038215 2,044

Leesburg, VA156 Pearson Sharon F. 2071991 2,043

Staunton, VA157 Snyder Marie A. 1971482 2,042

Glen Allen, VA158 Thurston Ellen 2268280 2,041

Washington, DC159 Walls Deborah C. 1971669 2,040

Elberon, VA159 Waymer Linda L. 2038215 2,040

Newport News, VA161 Carnes Gail L. 1971600 2,039

Woodbridge, VA161 Miyuki Hernandez 2095764 2,039

Leesburg, VA163 Brown Shannan M. 2071992 2,037

Waldorf, MD163 Brawner Mary R. 2103716 2,037

Suitland, MD165 Craig Rozinia E. 2010429 2,036

Staunton, VA166 Twemlow Laurel E. 1971476 2,034

Staunton, VA166 Hazzard Geraldine M. 1971480 2,034

Suitland, MD168 Stroman Cordelia O. 2010430 2,033

Goldvein, VA168 Jaco Patricia A. 2160992 2,033

Lanham, MD168 Clayburn June B. 2031428 2,033

Chesapeake, VA168 Britt Karen M. 2060824 2,033

Richmond, VA172 Disbrow Catherine M. 2257619 2,029

Waldorf, MD172 Jenifer Judy A. 2103720 2,029

Leesburg, VA174 Fraser Karla 2071988 2,028

Staunton, VA175 Ginaven Nancy 1971480 2,026

Locust Grove, VA176 Eden Kelly M. 2075331 2,023

Locust Grove, VA176 Carrico Sue A. 2075331 2,023

Midlothian, VA178 Eley Earlene H. 2000201 2,020

Suitland, MD179 Pearson Cynthia D. 2010424 2,018

Salem, VA180 Jones Joan S. 2116484 2,017

Covington, VA180 Layton Betty 2193284 2,017

Washington, DC182 Pyles-Harris Betty J. 1971671 2,016

North Chesterfield, VA182 Winson Patricia M. 2071911 2,016

North Chesterfield, VA182 Wiley Teresa L. 2071911 2,016
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Leesburg, VA182 Culbert Dondria A. 2071987 2,016

Newport News, VA186 Coberly Alexandra D. 1971601 2,015

Newport News, VA186 Bateman Debbie M. 1971602 2,015

Newport News, VA188 Davis Sharon K. 1971600 2,014

Goldvein, VA188 Morton Deborah K. 2003504 2,014

Staunton, VA188 Taylor Diane W. 2190927 2,014

Leesburg, VA191 Crouse Jennifer A. 2071987 2,013

Midlothian, VA192 Otey Sandra V. 2000201 2,011

Virginia Beach, VA193 Fine Jane 2030795 2,009

Staunton, VA194 Gee Robin D. 1971478 2,006

Staunton, VA195 Colson Glenda L. 1971478 2,005

Staunton, VA195 Goode Kimberly 1971481 2,005

Goldvein, VA195 Brookman Barbara A. 2003498 2,005

Lanham, MD195 Ware Estelle A. 2031423 2,005

Covington, VA195 Thomas Robbie K. 2193284 2,005

Newport News, VA195 Heath Deborah L. 1971604 2,005

Amherst, VA201 Langdon Susan H. 2090264 2,004

Newport News, VA202 Munson Teresa J. 1971599 2,001

Newport News, VA203 Gilbert Shelby 2171443 2,000

Staunton, VA204 Owen Susan I. 1971481 1,999

Waldorf, MD204 Proctor Jacqueline F. 2103719 1,999

Leesburg, VA206 McDaniel Sarah L. 2071991 1,997

Waldorf, MD207 Neal Barbara L. 2103717 1,996

Newport News, VA208 Gower Shawna H. 1971607 1,994

Goldvein, VA209 Giggetts Monica M. 2060843 1,991

Goldvein, VA210 Burke Linda L. 2003504 1,990

Woodbridge, VA211 Reynolds Joyce L. 2095767 1,989

Daleville, VA212 Waltz Freida S. 2190831 1,987

Staunton, VA213 Miller Kittibel 1971477 1,979

Goldvein, VA213 Robbins Rose A. 2060843 1,979

Waldorf, MD215 Taylor Kathleen M. 2103719 1,977

Goldvein, VA216 Scartz Rita A. 2003496 1,975

Daleville, VA217 Nelson Diane S. 2190831 1,970

Monroe, VA218 Cyrus Paula M. 2268269 1,969

Waldorf, MD218 Rutledge Karen R. 2103717 1,969

Lexington, VA220 Will Virginia K 2034988 1,965

Washington, DC221 Stewart Mildred 1971672 1,964

Washington, DC222 Whitehead Mary A. 1971671 1,962

Staunton, VA222 Smith Brittney J. 1971482 1,962

Waldorf, MD222 Milstead Catherine L. 2103716 1,962

Daleville, VA225 Gilabert Regina Y. 2190831 1,959

Woodbridge, VA226 Peter Martha 2095766 1,956

Mascot, VA226 Kinton Jennifer G. 2094893 1,956

Staunton, VA228 Werner Hilde J. 1971480 1,953

Newport News, VA229 Yannitello Pamela K. 1971434 1,949

Dayton, VA230 Hirsch Diane 2268248 1,948
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Midlothian, VA231 Williams Laura J. 2000198 1,943

Leesburg, VA232 Alizio Sharon L. 2071987 1,942

Mineral, VA232 Brown Deborah W. 1996619 1,942

Goldvein, VA234 Carroll Jacqueline A. 2003497 1,936

Leesburg, VA235 Lemaster Mary E. 2071988 1,933

Woodbridge, VA235 Miller Lois M. 2095767 1,933

Dayton, VA237 Randall Teresa 2268248 1,930

Woodbridge, VA238 Davis Shaneeka 2095764 1,927

Suitland, MD239 Bush Annette 2010423 1,918

Elberon, VA240 Hamilton Nichole N. 2038214 1,917

Salem, VA240 Caldwell Jayne A. 2116484 1,917

Roanoke, VA240 Hickerson Wanda M. 2167533 1,917

Staunton, VA243 Toon Jocelyn U. 1971482 1,896

Staunton, VA244 Massie Janet S. 2190927 1,886

Midlothian, VA245 Ellerbe Beverly M. 2000200 1,879

Newport News, VA246 Branson Carol M. 1971602 1,862

Elberon, VA247 Green Carolyn E. 2038213 1,852

Woodbridge, VA248 Boehm Joan P. 2095764 1,828

Virginia Beach, VA249 Dugan Willa A. 2268255 1,820

Goldvein, VA250 Brown Dana 2003501 1,816

Washington, DC251 Harrison Patricia A. 1971672 1,812

Goldvein, VA252 Campion Joan J. 2003495 1,785

Waldorf, MD253 Brown Sharon A. 2103720 1,771

Suitland, MD254 Hartwill-Miller Janice 2010430 1,764

Front Royal, VA255 Lee Carol P. 2268276 1,301

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 151 & Over, Handicapped

Lanham, MD1 Colding Tina L. 2031424 2,359

Inwood, WV2 Shelor Robyn A. 2020980 2,348

Newport News, VA3 Williams India 1971605 2,316

Roanoke, VA4 Taylor Kathy S. 2191057 2,279

N Dinwiddie, VA5 Hamby Kaitlyn N. 2268217 2,266

Woodbridge, VA6 Belson Sandra M. 2095767 2,257

Goldvein, VA7 Stake Taylor 2160992 2,254

Staunton, VA8 Denny Natalie M. 1971474 2,253

North Chesterfield, VA8 Morrison Deirdra M. 2071910 2,253

North Chesterfield, VA10 Harnett Renee E. 2071910 2,248

Newport News, VA11 Shuler Karen E. 1971604 2,245

Newport News, VA12 Jester Carita 1971605 2,243

Midlothian, VA13 Prince Susan D. 2000192 2,231

Staunton, VA14 Bostick Warrenetta K. 2190927 2,221

Midlothian, VA15 Hal Adrienne B. 2000193 2,218

Midlothian, VA16 Johnson Rowena L. 2000195 2,216

Hardy, VA17 Thomas Dale K. 2091593 2,214
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Virginia Beach, VA18 Kingsbury Michelle E. 2030795 2,210

Hardy, VA18 Rigney Charlotte D. 2091593 2,210

Lanham, MD20 Howard Andrea 2031431 2,209

Suitland, MD21 Allen Yvette DJ 2010428 2,205

Lanham, MD21 Nettles Greta F. 2031424 2,205

Alexandria, VA23 Gorham Kamika T. 2167544 2,203

Newport News, VA24 Ewell Katarina M. 1971434 2,201

Washington, DC25 Parker Robin E. 1971670 2,196

Blacksburg, VA26 Linkous Jordan A. 2147833 2,195

S. Chesterfield, VA27 Williamson Rebecca W. 2194416 2,188

waldorf, MD28 Holland Patricia A. 2006413 2,187

Lanham, MD29 Kidwell Elizabeth R. 2031422 2,180

Mechanicsville, VA29 Haney Tonia L. 2078056 2,180

Powhatan, VA31 Boughman Leslie D. 2262880 2,179

Newport News, VA32 Blunt April L. 1971606 2,177

Goldvein, VA33 Peck Linda N. 2160992 2,176

Suitland, MD34 Key Lutricia B. 2010428 2,175

N Dinwiddie, VA34 Aloi Beamer M. 2268217 2,175

Staunton, VA34 Dunbar Felicia D. 2268279 2,175

Suitland, MD37 Harden Ursula A. 2010427 2,172

N Dinwiddie, VA38 Norman Angela H. 2268217 2,169

Newport News, VA39 Huey Simone R. 1971602 2,167

Mechanicsville, VA40 Green Jacquelyn 2078056 2,166

Midlothian, VA41 Purmasir Rochelle M. 2000196 2,165

Lanham, MD41 Brown Logan S. 2031432 2,165

Leesburg, VA43 Heyer Kimberly A. 2071992 2,164

Newport News, VA44 Bain Deseree R. 1971603 2,163

North Chesterfield, VA44 Andrews Raven E. 2071910 2,163

Front Royal, VA46 Lee Alyssa M. 2268276 2,162

Midlothian, VA47 Cunningham Valerie L. 2000199 2,158

Midlothian, VA48 Walker Rhonda M. 2000192 2,156

Newport News, VA49 Race Christina 2171443 2,154

Goldvein, VA50 Wattier Flora 2003499 2,153

Goldvein, VA51 Haffner Cathleen 2078885 2,152

Woodbridge, VA51 Barton Renee L. 2095762 2,152

Suitland, MD53 Jackson Angela M. 2010426 2,151

Midlothian, VA53 Senior Cynthia M. 2000195 2,151

Leesburg, VA55 Huss Shelley 2071989 2,149

Suitland, MD56 Toliver Lucinda A. 2010427 2,148

Goldvein, VA56 Nailor Patti L. 2003495 2,148

Alexandria, VA58 Thomas Jacqueline 2167544 2,147

Midlothian, VA59 Meekins Kim D. 2000193 2,144

Mineral, VA60 Watkins Stacey N. 1996618 2,142

Midlothian, VA61 Scott Wendy H. 2000191 2,141

Goldvein, VA62 Jones Barbara L. 2003502 2,139

Fort Washington, MD63 Johnson Corlitta R. 1992875 2,136
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Virginia Beach, VA64 Forte Sara E. 2013107 2,135

Lanham, MD64 Plater Lisa R. 2031424 2,135

Powhatan, VA64 Stembridge Shelly L. 2262880 2,135

Midlothian, VA67 Chandler Jacqueline D. 2000196 2,132

Washington, DC67 Johnson Willonda I. 1971670 2,132

Washington, DC67 Boone Phyllis T. 1971669 2,132

Washington, DC70 Hobdy Minerva 1971671 2,131

Lanham, MD71 Matthews Polatai T. 2031429 2,130

Mineral, VA71 Russell Soledad U. 1996619 2,130

Lanham, MD73 Rentuma Kimberly 2031432 2,129

Washington, DC74 Snowden Cayla T. 1971674 2,127

Newport News, VA74 Hicks Sheila D. 1971432 2,127

Midlothian, VA76 Harrison Carla 2000198 2,125

Washington, DC76 Mitchell Brenda B. 1971673 2,125

Midlothian, VA78 Page Donna M. 2000193 2,123

Staunton, VA79 Sirk Laurie L. 1971474 2,122

Goldvein, VA80 Peyton Andrea J. 2003500 2,120

Elberon, VA81 Ward Wallicia C. 2038214 2,117

Lanham, MD82 Taylor Addie M. 2031423 2,115

Elberon, VA83 Washington Allison A. 2038213 2,112

Lanham, MD83 Bell Trina-Renee M. 2031430 2,112

Lanham, MD85 Talley Erica L. 2031426 2,111

Richmond, VA86 Alexandropoulos Chris 2080792 2,110

Lanham, MD87 Dozier Marcia L. 2031427 2,109

Midlothian, VA88 Jones Cindy K. 2000198 2,108

Goldvein, VA89 Kelley Angelina D. 2003500 2,107

Waldorf, MD90 Johnson Terrey E. 2103718 2,106

Newport News, VA91 Delk Tara M. 1971608 2,099

Suitland, MD92 Keaton Leola 2010423 2,098

Goldvein, VA92 Gass Christie L. 2060843 2,098

Newport News, VA94 Meekins Shonda R. 1971433 2,097

Staunton, VA94 Awkard Darlene 1971475 2,097

Lanham, MD96 Allen Vernetta L. 2031424 2,092

North Chesterfield, VA97 Brown Vickie A. 2071909 2,091

Charlottesville, VA98 Reynolds Chelsea L. 2193837 2,090

North Chesterfield, VA99 Allen Sheila F. 2071909 2,088

Virginia Beach, VA100 Roberts Colleen E. 2268255 2,086

Elberon, VA101 Coleman Alice M. 2038214 2,085

Midlothian, VA102 Taylor Racquel Y. 2000200 2,082

Suitland, MD103 Gourdine Sandra J. 2010423 2,080

Roanoke, VA103 Dwyer Melissa J. 2191057 2,080

North Chesterfield, VA103 McDaniel Gloria T. 2071911 2,080

Washington, DC106 Williams Neolis D. 1971673 2,079

Midlothian, VA107 Stevens Augustine M. 2000201 2,078

Powhatan, VA108 Rast Teresa A. 2262880 2,077

Richmond, VA109 Disbrow Kristen A. 2257619 2,076
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Staunton, VA110 Rapert Doris 2190927 2,075

Mineral, VA110 Murphy Penny 1996617 2,075

Mineral, VA110 Buck-Thompson Cynthia M. 1996619 2,075

Front Royal, VA113 Cooke Rebecca L. 2268276 2,074

Suitland, MD114 Holton Pamela G. 2010428 2,071

Staunton, VA114 Hubbard Cheryl A. 1971477 2,071

Blacksburg, VA116 Perdue Danielle N. 2147833 2,070

Suitland, MD117 Brown Carolyn A. 2010430 2,069

Goldvein, VA117 Joseph Petra C. 2003496 2,069

Goldvein, VA117 Watson Josie F. 2003498 2,069

Lanham, MD117 Bowling Angela F. 2031425 2,069

Leesburg, VA121 Athey Lisa A. 2071988 2,067

Lanham, MD121 Neal Tamara V. 2031430 2,067

Newport News, VA123 Delk-Glenn Darlene 1971605 2,066

Virginia Beach, VA124 Stanley Hillary E. 2030795 2,065

Washington, DC125 Bruce Tyauna A. 1971670 2,061

Dayton, VA125 Baker Carolyn M. 2268248 2,061

Lanham, MD127 Coleman Allison T. 2031432 2,060

Washington, DC128 Ford Mersidees 1971672 2,059

Midlothian, VA129 Harris Elluree 2000201 2,058

Goldvein, VA129 Jeffries Cathy L. 2003503 2,058

Newport News, VA131 Carlson Lorelei D. 1971608 2,057

Newport News, VA132 Adams Amie E. 1971603 2,055

Lanham, MD132 Waller Cheryl D. 2031429 2,055

Suitland, MD134 Cousin LaNita J. 2010426 2,054

S. Chesterfield, VA134 Crowder Krystle L. 2194416 2,054

Newport News, VA136 Cook Jennifer S. 1971608 2,051

Elberon, VA136 Murphy Izon R. 2038216 2,051

Stanley, VA138 Cosma Amanda M. 2268262 2,050

Mineral, VA139 Kenney Renee 1996618 2,048

Washington, DC140 Matthews Cynthia D. 1971674 2,047

Stanley, VA140 Miller Kathryn L. 2268262 2,047

Blacksburg, VA142 Mills Alyssa B. 2147833 2,046

Powhatan, VA142 Spivey Tammy L. 2262880 2,046

Roanoke, VA144 Singletary Kathy D. 2191057 2,045

Goldvein, VA144 Burke Lisa A. 2003503 2,045

Mineral, VA144 Allen Judith L. 1996618 2,045

Waldorf, MD144 Booth Alice M. 2103718 2,045

Leesburg, VA148 May Betty M. 2071992 2,043

Suitland, MD149 Mercer Dionne L. 2010424 2,041

Staunton, VA150 Thedford Karen L. 1971479 2,040

Leesburg, VA150 Gallagher Maria 2071991 2,040

Goldvein, VA152 Newman Donna R. 2003498 2,038

Lanham, MD152 Waller Ulari R. 2031431 2,038

Suitland, MD154 Poe Angela F. 2010425 2,036

Midlothian, VA155 Jackson-Marshall Agatha V. 2000197 2,035
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Lanham, MD155 Edwards Sherri L. 2031423 2,035

Goldvein, VA157 Hansen Shelly M. 2003495 2,034

Mechanicsviille, VA157 Lightfoot Mia L. 2262501 2,034

Newport News, VA159 Rumburg Taylor M. 1971432 2,033

Richmond, VA159 Hresan Fran 2080792 2,033

Waldorf, MD161 Myers Karen Y. 2103716 2,031

Salem, VA161 Lynch Kathy H. 2116484 2,031

North Chesterfield, VA163 Henderson Yvonne J. 2071909 2,030

Lanham, MD163 Gray Crystal M. 2031425 2,030

Lanham, MD165 Reid Manna T. 2031425 2,029

Suitland, MD166 Stone Wandra E. 2010428 2,028

North Chesterfield, VA166 Green Rebecca A. 2071911 2,028

Newport News, VA168 Manahl Kelly D. 2171443 2,025

Lanham, MD168 Colbert Debra 2031429 2,025

Midlothian, VA170 Ward Francine 2000200 2,022

Mineral, VA170 Marotske Tomasin 1996618 2,022

Waldorf, MD170 Taylor Christina P. 2103719 2,022

Newport News, VA173 Stewart Lydia K. 1971602 2,021

Elberon, VA174 Griffin Dora L. 2038213 2,019

Washington, DC175 Maynard Tajuana S. 1971674 2,017

Lanham, MD175 Granderson Samantha D. 2031428 2,017

Purcellville, VA177 DeFalco Loretta A. 2148591 2,015

Daleville, VA178 Carter Beth W. 2190831 2,014

Newport News, VA179 Anaya Briana R. 1971603 2,013

Waldorf, MD180 Butler Kimberly M. 2103720 2,012

Suitland, MD181 Copelin Sherri A. 2010425 2,011

S. Chesterfield, VA182 Cox BettyJo 2194416 2,009

Newport News, VA183 Mayer Diane S. 1971599 2,008

Goldvein, VA184 Savoy Iris N. 2003500 2,007

Washington, DC185 Snowden Catrina T. 1971674 2,006

Lanham, MD185 Kearney Dena R. 2031431 2,006

Lyndhurst, VA185 Lola Mae J. 2167513 2,006

Blacksburg, VA188 Huff Mikki D. 2147833 2,005

Lanham, MD188 Fells Phyllis L. 2031425 2,005

Lanham, MD190 Young Sonya K. 2031426 2,004

Suitland, MD191 Alston Denise 2010430 2,003

Newport News, VA192 Gaddy Young S. 1971432 2,002

N Dinwiddie, VA192 McCandless Charli 2268217 2,002

Inwood, WV194 Bayliss Margaret A. 2031781 1,999

Goldvein, VA195 Mcfetridge Rebel L. 2003503 1,997

North Chesterfield, VA195 Jackson Nicole D. 2071910 1,997

Lanham, MD195 Clingman Corina J. 2031430 1,997

Stanley, VA198 Harvey Katy N. 2268262 1,996

Mineral, VA198 Habron Jacqueline L. 1996620 1,996

Alexandria, VA200 Shivers Ann 2167544 1,995

Elberon, VA201 Hatch Sherri S. 2038217 1,994
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 151 & Over, Handicapped

Lanham, MD202 Whitehead Karen J. 2031428 1,992

Elberon, VA203 Coleman Carolyn A. 2038215 1,991

Midlothian, VA204 Robinson-Mayo Wenda Y. 2000198 1,988

Midlothian, VA205 Simpson Rachael L. 2000192 1,985

Goldvein, VA206 Weber Teresa J. 2003497 1,984

Alexandria, VA206 Austin Joan C. 2167544 1,984

Midlothian, VA208 Pleasants-Lewis Theresita 2000195 1,983

Suitland, MD209 Matthews Kathy A. 2010425 1,982

Mineral, VA210 Schechter Kathy E. 1996619 1,981

Staunton, VA211 Showman Tarinda D. 2268279 1,980

Inwood, WV212 Curtis Janice E. 2020980 1,979

Inwood, WV212 Miller Miranda M. 2020980 1,979

Lanham, MD214 Durrer-Davis Miranda A. 2031427 1,977

Lanham, MD215 Brooks Mary A. 2031431 1,976

Waldorf, MD215 Johnson Patricia A. 2103718 1,976

Chesapeake, VA217 Tynes Monique L. 2060824 1,974

Suitland, MD218 Richardson Bernadette L. 2010426 1,972

Fort Washington, MD219 Spencer Hortense(Toodie) A. 1992875 1,969

Midlothian, VA219 Holcomb Penny L. 2000193 1,969

Newport News, VA221 Beaulac Tina M. 1971434 1,968

Staunton, VA221 Moyer Margaret A. 1971482 1,968

Covington, VA221 McLaughlin Doris C. 2193284 1,968

Fort Washington, MD224 Battle Captoria 1992875 1,967

Purcellville, VA225 Allen Linda M. 2148591 1,965

Mechanicsviille, VA225 Maclin Doris G. 2262500 1,965

Goldvein, VA227 Chronister Judy C. 2078885 1,963

Suitland, MD227 Thomas Michelle D. 2010426 1,963

Goldvein, VA229 Spalding Jessica L. 2003496 1,962

Mechanicsviille, VA230 Ferrell Antoinette D. 2262500 1,960

Lanham, MD231 Hawkins Barbara A. 2031423 1,959

Charlottesville, VA231 Reynolds Brittney M. 2193837 1,959

S. Chesterfield, VA233 Benson Victoria N. 2194416 1,958

Elberon, VA234 Roach Verna M. 2038217 1,956

Goldvein, VA235 Brooks Deborah A. 2003500 1,955

North Chesterfield, VA236 Pugh Mary A. 2071909 1,953

Newport News, VA237 Tilton D'Juana M. 1971606 1,950

Goldvein, VA238 Hudson Lucretia J. 2078885 1,944

Midlothian, VA239 Morris Tanya F. 2000199 1,943

Lanham, MD240 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 2031429 1,942

Front Royal, VA241 Mann Jessica L. 2268276 1,941

Midlothian, VA242 Morton Ollie K. 2000195 1,939

Washington, DC243 Smith-Brown Mary L. 1971670 1,938

Newport News, VA244 Adams Traci N. 1971433 1,937

Roanoke, VA245 Payne Kathy D. 2191057 1,935

Lanham, MD245 Swinson Samantha L. 2031427 1,935

Mechanicsville, VA247 Green Cynthia L. 2078056 1,934
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events 151 & Over, Handicapped

Goldvein, VA248 Swift Verna G. 2060843 1,932

Lanham, MD249 Brown Angela W. 2031432 1,929

Staunton, VA250 Graves Sandra A. 1971480 1,928

Lyndhurst, VA251 Biby Delores F. 2167513 1,927

Elberon, VA252 Stroud Laverne 2038216 1,920

Goldvein, VA253 Lombardi Gae M. 2003502 1,919

Lanham, MD254 Hunter Decola D. 2031430 1,918

Staunton, VA255 Finney Barbara L. 1971481 1,914

Newport News, VA256 Rumburg Dawn M. 1971433 1,913

Midlothian, VA256 Miller Violet G. 2000192 1,913

Newport News, VA258 White Lamisha R. 1971606 1,906

Amherst, VA258 Brandt Kendra K. 2090264 1,906

Newport News, VA260 Fox Joylene L. 1971604 1,901

Elberon, VA261 Coleman Patricia Y. 2038217 1,897

Lyndhurst, VA262 Coffey Sandie L. 2167513 1,895

Woodbridge, VA263 Hall Theresa A. 2095764 1,894

Goldvein, VA264 Stephan Virginia A. 2003497 1,892

Elberon, VA265 Brown Tammy D. 2038217 1,890

Lanham, MD266 Crandall Kristine L. 2031422 1,887

Mechanicsviille, VA267 Levy Marian L. 2262501 1,885

Newport News, VA268 Tate Anne C. 1971434 1,882

Woodbridge, VA269 Hatch Sandra W. 2095765 1,877

Inwood, WV270 Weaver Lisa J. 2031781 1,870

Charlottesville, VA271 Baber Susan D. 2193837 1,868

Newport News, VA272 Kerins Lesley 1971608 1,864

Purcellville, VA273 Leone Virginia L. 2148591 1,862

Richmond, VA274 Jackson Tammy L. 2257619 1,853

Waldorf, MD275 Booth Sherry L. 2103717 1,848

Woodbridge, VA276 Trifiatis Amanda L. 2095767 1,847

Lanham, MD277 Davis Justice S. 2031428 1,829

Newport News, VA278 Simmons Judy A. 1971604 1,765

Midlothian, VA279 Silver Carolyn A. 2000197 1,758

Elberon, VA280 Hill Tisha M. 2038213 1,748

Elberon, VA281 Elliott Zotelia D. 2038216 1,717

Newport News, VA282 Haynes Donna C. 1971433 607

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Powhatan, VA1 Spivey Tammy L. 2262880 2,010

N Dinwiddie, VA2 Hamby Kaitlyn N. 2268217 1,996

Washington, DC3 Snowden Cayla T. 1971674 1,974

Washington, DC4 Snowden Catrina T. 1971674 1,943

Mechanicsville, VA5 Haney Tonia L. 2078056 1,928

Charlottesville, VA6 Reynolds Chelsea L. 2193837 1,910

S. Chesterfield, VA7 Williamson Rebecca W. 2194416 1,909

Virginia State USBC

Current Standings

2025 Virginia State USBC 67th Annual Women's Tourn

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Apr 27, 2025   08:53 PM Page 35 of 38



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Midlothian, VA8 Hal Adrienne B. 2000193 1,894

Lanham, MD9 Howard Andrea 2031431 1,876

Roanoke, VA10 Taylor Kathy S. 2191057 1,874

Powhatan, VA11 Boughman Leslie D. 2262880 1,873

Blacksburg, VA12 Linkous Jordan A. 2147833 1,871

Midlothian, VA13 Johnson Rowena L. 2000195 1,865

Lanham, MD14 Brown Logan S. 2031432 1,859

N Dinwiddie, VA15 Aloi Beamer M. 2268217 1,851

Newport News, VA16 Hicks Sheila D. 1971432 1,839

Midlothian, VA17 Meekins Kim D. 2000193 1,838

Midlothian, VA18 Morton Ollie K. 2000195 1,822

Blacksburg, VA19 Perdue Danielle N. 2147833 1,800

Powhatan, VA20 Rast Teresa A. 2262880 1,798

Lanham, MD21 Neal Tamara V. 2031430 1,797

S. Chesterfield, VA22 Crowder Krystle L. 2194416 1,784

Lanham, MD23 Rentuma Kimberly 2031432 1,778

Blacksburg, VA24 Huff Mikki D. 2147833 1,744

Lanham, MD25 Colbert Debra 2031429 1,728

N Dinwiddie, VA26 Norman Angela H. 2268217 1,719

Lanham, MD27 Waller Ulari R. 2031431 1,714

Lanham, MD28 Bell Trina-Renee M. 2031430 1,698

Suitland, MD29 Key Lutricia B. 2010428 1,680

Midlothian, VA30 Senior Cynthia M. 2000195 1,674

Mechanicsville, VA31 Green Cynthia L. 2078056 1,673

Lanham, MD32 Brooks Mary A. 2031431 1,670

S. Chesterfield, VA33 Benson Victoria N. 2194416 1,652

Lanham, MD34 Whitehead Karen J. 2031428 1,650

Charlottesville, VA35 Reynolds Brittney M. 2193837 1,626

Midlothian, VA36 Page Donna M. 2000193 1,619

Lanham, MD37 Waller Cheryl D. 2031429 1,614

Lanham, MD38 Granderson Samantha D. 2031428 1,603

Lanham, MD39 Clingman Corina J. 2031430 1,592

Lanham, MD40 Matthews Polatai T. 2031429 1,590

Newport News, VA41 Rumburg Dawn M. 1971433 1,562

N Dinwiddie, VA42 McCandless Charli 2268217 1,561

Lanham, MD43 Davis Justice S. 2031428 1,559

Lanham, MD44 Coleman Allison T. 2031432 1,520

Midlothian, VA45 Pleasants-Lewis Theresita 2000195 1,479

S. Chesterfield, VA46 Cox BettyJo 2194416 1,478

Lanham, MD47 Brown Angela W. 2031432 1,461

Powhatan, VA48 Stembridge Shelly L. 2262880 1,460

Lanham, MD49 Hunter Decola D. 2031430 1,459

Lanham, MD50 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 2031429 1,384

Lanham, MD51 Clayburn June B. 2031428 1,304

Newport News, VA52 Haynes Donna C. 1971433 454
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Midlothian, VA1 Meekins Kim D. 2000193 709

Powhatan, VA1 Spivey Tammy L. 2262880 709

Blacksburg, VA3 Huff Mikki D. 2147833 695

Charlottesville, VA4 Reynolds Chelsea L. 2193837 680

Washington, DC5 Snowden Cayla T. 1971674 678

Lanham, MD6 Brown Logan S. 2031432 674

Midlothian, VA7 Johnson Rowena L. 2000195 670

Mechanicsville, VA8 Haney Tonia L. 2078056 663

Midlothian, VA9 Senior Cynthia M. 2000195 658

Washington, DC10 Snowden Catrina T. 1971674 643

Roanoke, VA10 Taylor Kathy S. 2191057 643

S. Chesterfield, VA10 Williamson Rebecca W. 2194416 643

Blacksburg, VA13 Linkous Jordan A. 2147833 625

Lanham, MD14 Neal Tamara V. 2031430 615

Powhatan, VA14 Boughman Leslie D. 2262880 615

Lanham, MD16 Bell Trina-Renee M. 2031430 611

Lanham, MD17 Waller Ulari R. 2031431 609

Lanham, MD18 Rentuma Kimberly 2031432 605

Newport News, VA19 Hicks Sheila D. 1971432 601

Blacksburg, VA20 Perdue Danielle N. 2147833 599

Midlothian, VA21 Hal Adrienne B. 2000193 598

Lanham, MD22 Whitehead Karen J. 2031428 590

N Dinwiddie, VA23 Aloi Beamer M. 2268217 586

Newport News, VA24 Dunbar Felicia D. 1971433 577

N Dinwiddie, VA25 McCandless Charli 2268217 576

Lanham, MD26 Colbert Debra 2031429 575

N Dinwiddie, VA27 Norman Angela H. 2268217 574

Lanham, MD28 Howard Andrea 2031431 572

Midlothian, VA29 Morton Ollie K. 2000195 565

Lanham, MD30 Brooks Mary A. 2031431 564

Lanham, MD30 Coleman Allison T. 2031432 564

S. Chesterfield, VA30 Crowder Krystle L. 2194416 564

Mechanicsville, VA33 Green Cynthia L. 2078056 559

Suitland, MD34 Key Lutricia B. 2010428 557

Charlottesville, VA35 Reynolds Brittney M. 2193837 549

N Dinwiddie, VA36 Hamby Kaitlyn N. 2268217 547

Powhatan, VA37 Stembridge Shelly L. 2262880 546

Lanham, MD38 Waller Cheryl D. 2031429 544

Lanham, MD39 Matthews Polatai T. 2031429 540

Lanham, MD40 Davis Justice S. 2031428 537

Lanham, MD41 Clingman Corina J. 2031430 534

Mineral, VA42 Murphy Penny 1996617 532

S. Chesterfield, VA43 Benson Victoria N. 2194416 528

Midlothian, VA44 Page Donna M. 2000193 526

Newport News, VA45 Rumburg Dawn M. 1971433 518

Powhatan, VA46 Rast Teresa A. 2262880 502
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Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Lanham, MD47 Granderson Samantha D. 2031428 498

Lanham, MD48 Clarke-Bell Lisa A. 2031429 488

Midlothian, VA49 Pleasants-Lewis Theresita 2000195 473

S. Chesterfield, VA50 Cox BettyJo 2194416 464

Lanham, MD51 Brown Angela W. 2031432 457

Midlothian, VA52 Scott Wendy H. 2000191 449

Lanham, MD53 Hunter Decola D. 2031430 432

Lanham, MD54 Clayburn June B. 2031428 418

Midlothian, VA55 Overby Deborah D. 2000191 386
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